KCB

IBANK

Account Statement

Date: 01/12/2025 11:24:05

Account: 3391285788

Account Name: GLOBAL LEAF TANZANIA LIMI
Available Balance: TZS 292,939,099.31

Period: Last 6 Months

Balance At Period Start: 385,197,654.98
Balance At Period End: 292,939,099.31

Total Money In: 8,700,198,634.85

Total Money Out: -8,792,457,190.52

: Bank
VIRIERG 0 Value Date Transaction Details Money Out Money In Ledger Balance| Reference
Date
Number

01.06.2025 01.06.2025 BALANCE B/FWD 0 0| 385,197,654.98
SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC WATER

02.06.2025 02.06.2025  |3\SPENSER AC-33912 -2,000.00 0.00| 385,195,654.98| FT25153Y9YD3
Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC WATER

02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 5,SPENSER SW-NMIBTZ -520,000.00 0.00| 384,675,654.98| FT25153Y9YD3
SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Vehicle

02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 2o AC-339128 -2,000.00 0.00| 384,673,654.98| FT25153DVDJZ
Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC Vehicle

02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | o oir SW-CORUTZT -280,000.00 0.00| 384,393,654.98| FT25153DVDJZ




Transfer AT-DPC Fuel allowance

02.06.2025 02062025 | Janser o e -1,320,000.00 0.00 383,073,654.98| FT251536T3RV
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | anster A1 DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -24,000.00 0.00| 383,049,654.98| FT251532YCFB
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TIB4EFM -2,000.00 0.00| 383,047,654.98| FT251540WCNT
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Sutward SWIET B AT-DPC TIB4EFM | 1 350,000.00 0.00| 381,697,654.98 FT251540WCNT
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | oWET Remit Cha AT -DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 381,695,654.98] FT25154P5RY9
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Jutwarg SVIFT P ATDEC TRAVEL -280,000.00 0.00| 381,415,654.98] FT25154P5RY9
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 381,413,654.98| FT25154VQSTZ
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT DPC TRAVEL -325,000.00 0.00| 381,088,654.98| FT25154VQSTZ
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 381,086,654.98| FT25154C47XF
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Qutwarg SWIFT P2 AT DPC TRAVEL -150,000.00 0.00| 380,936,654.98| FT25154C47XF
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | oW T Remit Cha AT -DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 380,934,654.98| FT25154NYGPV
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Jutwarg SVIFT P ATDPC TRAVEL -150,000.00 0.00| 380,784,654.98| FT25154NYGPV
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 380,782,654.98| FT25154MN32T
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -195,000.00 0.00| 380,587,654.98| FT25154MN32T
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SWIETRemitCha AT-DPC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 380,585,654.98| FT251544NYTT
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | utward SYNFT P ATDPC TBR -5,000,000.00 0.00| 375585,654.98| FT251544NYTT
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SV T Remit Cha A7 DPC FUEL -2,000.00 0.00| 375,583,654.98| FT2515403YZK
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC FUEL -340,067.00 0.00| 375243,587.98| FT2515403YZK

REFUND SW-CORUTZTZ L




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC OFFICE

03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SYET RemitCha A7 -2,000.00 0.00| 375,241,587.98| FT25154ZPGFC
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Suitward SWIFT P AT-DPC OFFICE -357,000.00 0.00| 374,884,587.98 FT25154ZPGFC
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SWFT RemItCha AT DRC e -2,000.00 0.00| 374,882,587.98| FT25154BHLCF
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | uward SV T A DR -1,400,000.00 0.00| 373,482,587.98| FT25154BHLCF
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Sl TRemitCha AT-BEC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 373,480,587.98| FT251542RZCW
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Jyward SUHFT B AT orc TBR -495,000.00 0.00| 372,985,587.98| FT251542RZCW
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 372,983,587.98| FT25154HFNG7
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Jutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -300,000.00 0.00| 372,683,587.98| FT25154HFNG7
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 372,681,587.98| FT251543R4K7
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Qutwarg SWIFT P ATDPC TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 372,581,587.98| FT251543R4K7
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | oW T Remit Cha AT -DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 372,579,587.98| FT25154GK12T
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Jutwarg SVIIFT P AT DPC TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 372,479,587.98| FT25154GK12T
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 372,477,587.98| FT25154NVF2F
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 372,377,587.98| FT25154NVF2F
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SYFT RemitCha ATDRC o1 -5,000.00 0.00| 372,372,587.98| FT25154DZX8P
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Jutward SWIETE ATDPC oruT -15,576,000.00 0.00| 356,796,587.98| FT25154DZX8P
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SvlF L RemitCha AT DPC e -10,000.00 0.00| 356,786,587.98| FT25154LCLCO
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC 55,812,348.00 0.00| 300,974,239.98| FT25154LCLCO

TRANSPORTATION SW-NMIBTZT




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC

03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | rward SVE T Pa AT DR e, 0.00| 350,000,000.00| 650,974,239.98| FT25154538K8
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 g{ﬁ”f&%ﬁﬁ?‘,{fgfg 251542RZCW 0.00 495,000.00|  651,469,239.98| FT25155QTFNW
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha 2T-DPC CONTRA -5,000.00 0.00| 651,464,239.98| FT25156SSIMX
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Sutward SVIET B AT-DPC CONTRAT50,000,000.00 0.00| 601,464,239.98| FT25156SSIMX
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Sl TRemitCha AT-BRC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 601,462,239.98| FT25156SFCC2
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Syward SUHFT B AT ors TBR -495,000.00 0.00| 600,967,239.98| FT25156SFCC2
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC MAY -2,000.00 0.00| 600,965,239.98| FT25156WBMG7
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Sutward SWIFT AT DPC MAY -720,000.00 0.00| 600,245,239.98) FT25156WBMG7
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | SWFT Remi Cha AT-DPC MAY -2,000.00 0.00| 600,243,239.98| FT25156LM38D
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | utward SWIFT P ATDPRC MAY -515,000.00 0.00| 599,728,239.98| FT25156LM38D
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | oW T RemitCha AT -DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 599,726,239.98 FT25156PWA4DY
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Qutwarg SVIFT P ATDEC TRAVEL -50,000.00 0.00| 599,676,239.98| FT25156PWA4DY
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | SYaf ] RemiLCha AT PP MOR -2,000.00 0.00| 599,674,239.98| FT251564SSST
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Syward SWIFT B AT-DPC MOR -240,000.00 0.00| 599,434,239.98| FT251564SSST
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | ok LROMILENA AT-DPC TE70EGA -2,000.00 0.00| 599,432,239.98| FT25156MO0V8J
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | uthard SWIET B AT DPCTET0EGA! 1 113,920.00 0.00| 598,318,319.98| FT25156MOV8J
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Syl LRemItCha AT DPC @ g -10,000.00 0.00| 598,308,319.98| FT25156SDG84
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 |Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC -119,179,115.00 0.00| 479,129,204.98| FT25156SDG84

TRANSPORTATION SW-CORUTZT




Transfer AT-DPC TBR LTs Fuel

05.06.2025 05062025 | IS AL DR o -1,440,000.00 0.00| 477,689,204.98| FT2515612R3]
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Jansfer Al DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -27,000.00 0.00| 477,662,204.98 FT251562LY44

05.06.2025 05.06.2025 ggaMnﬁﬂferNAlngﬁ’gNG&iggggy -1,300,000.00 0.00| 476,362,204.98| FT251563Z8LF

05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | janster ALDPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -34,000.00 0.00| 476,328,204.98) FT25156CSMRV
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | yanster A1-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -60,000.00 0.00| 476,268,204.98| FT25156DN890
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | janster AL DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -26,000.00 0.00| 476,242,204.98| FT25156FF14X

05.06.2025 05.06.2025 J;?Q,f,faegtﬁggﬁt‘]“”e Comm Quick -1,920,000.00 0.00| 474,322,204.98 FT25156XFFYK
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Jansfer A1 DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -9,000.00 0.00| 474,313,204.98| FT251567RN49
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | granster ATDIEC June Comm Al 0.00 20,000.00| 474,333,204.98| FT25156K5XN4
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | \nward SWIFT FafRTDPC o 0.00 700,000.00|  475,033,204.98| FT2516011J4W
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | SulF L RemitCha AT DPC @ o -2,000.00 0.00| 475,031,204.98| FT25160HL4N5
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Nard S T S RUTZT -4,536,000.00 0.00| 470,495,204.98| FT25160HL4NS
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | SwiF T Remit Cha AT-DPC Weigh -2,000.00 0.00| 470,493,204.98| FT251605R09G
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | Sutward SWIF TR AT"DPC Weigh -1,000,000.00 0.00| 469,493,204.98| FT251605R09G
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | S L Rem Ol e -2,000.00 0.00| 469,491,204.98| FT2516039J05

09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | QutArd SWIET P AT DPC oM -100,000.00 0.00| 469,391,204.98] FT2516039J05

09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 469,389,204.98| FT251609VCR4
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P AT-DPC -50,000.00 0.00| 469,339,204.98| FT251609VCR4

INTERNET SW-CORUTZTZ JACM




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR CAR

09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | St | Remit Cha 2 -2,000.00 0.00| 469,337,204.98| FT25160QN72J
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 ﬁgﬁ"@%i}’t’gg&ﬁ; -DPC TBR CAR -450,000.00 0.00| 468,887,204.98| FT25160QN72J
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 Sy:'gﬁgegng_%hg""lgé?g CFUEL -2,000.00 0.00| 468,885,204.98| FT25160CQ5QD
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 F?E“éﬁﬁg R FUEL -236,319.00 0.00| 468,648,885.98| FT25160CQ5QD
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | o WIET Remit Cha AT -DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 468,646,885.98| FT25160ZHIGD
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Jutwarg SVIFT P AT DPC TRAVEL -130,000.00 0.00| 468,516,885.98| FT25160ZHIGD
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 468,514,885.98| FT25160SK7GR
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P2 AT-DPC TRAVEL -130,000.00 0.00| 468,384,885.98| FT25160SK7GR
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | SWiIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 468,382,885.98| FT251608P60H
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Qutwarg SWIFT P ATDPC TRAVEL -50,000.00 0.00| 468,332,885.98| FT251608P60H
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | Sl LRemit Cha A1-DPC BIKES -2,000.00 0.00| 468,330,885.98 FT25160WTDYB
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | utward SWIFS F ATDPC BIKES -151,200.00 0.00| 468,179,685.98| FT25160WTDYB
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | SWiFTRemitCha ATDPC -2,000.00 0.00| 468,177,685.98| FT251605VQG7
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | Outward SVIE B AT P BT -189,000.00 0.00| 467,988,685.98| FT251605VQG7
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | SWiIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 467,986,685.98| FT251600YTZT
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Qutwarg SWIFT P ATDPC TRAVEL 150,000.00 0.00| 467,936,685.98| FT251600YTZT
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | Wi T Remit Cha AT-DPC PR KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 467,934,685.98| FT25160HBT48
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC PR KHM 5,250,000.00 0.00| 462,684,685.98| FT25160HBT48

SW-SBICTZTX THEOGE




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR

09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | SUET RemILCRa A D -2,000.00 0.00| 462,682,685.98| FT25160KZ1WY
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P AT-DPC TBR -4,768,500.00 0.00| 457,914,185.98| FT25160KZIWY
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 9%\2’3"4'1';15%?)?1”902%225'312557 -2,000.00 0.00| 457,912,185.98| FT25160WRQY4
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | JJutward SWIFT P AT DRC -3,603,997.82 0.00| 454,308,188.16| FT25160WRQY4
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | somi T et Cha AT -10,000.00 0.00| 454,298188.16] FT25160J47ZR
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | g A S A o -243,095,741.69 0.00| 211,202,446.47| FT25160J47ZR
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | 0P T RemILCha ATDPC -2,000.00 0.00| 211,200,446.47| FT2516088Q2F
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | Jauvard SWIFT P ATDPC -8,923,066.17 0.00| 202,277,380.30| FT2516088Q2F
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | SWiIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 202,275,380.30| FT25160WTPCN
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Qutwarg SWIFT P ATDPC TRAVEL -325,000.00 0.00| 201,950,380.30| FT25160WTPCN
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DEC PCN -2,000.00 0.00| 201,948,380.30] FT25160VX4B1
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Dutward SWIFT P ATDPC PCN -2,000,000.00 0.00| 199,948,380.30| FT25160VX4B1
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | o VE E,ﬁg}g %@_?;?PC IRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 199,946,380.30| FT25160J8QB8
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 AOL‘JLtg\";‘\;iNS(‘Q’E'FsTﬁ e TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 199,846,380.30| FT25160J8QB8
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | SyeF L R O A oy M -2,000.00 0.00| 199,844,380.30| FT25160YX874
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Jutward SWIFFTE ATDRC KHM -2,355,496.00 0.00| 197,488,884.30| FT25160YX874
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | 1tanster AT DEC OFFICE SUPPLIES -467,500.00 0.00| 197,021,384.30| FT251609NM9Z
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 197,019,384.30| FT25160VOMVF

FUMIGATION AC-3391285788




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC

09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Qutward SWIET B A DR  oe -531,000.00 0.00| 196,488,384.30| FT25160VQMVF
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | SWIFT RemitCha AT -DPC ca -2,000.00 0.00| 196,486,384.30| FT251602B2PT
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | N U o bE -1,062,000.00 0.00| 195424,384.30| FT251602B2PT
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | SWIFT RemitCha Al DPC s -2,000.00 0.00| 195422384.30| FT251606K22Q
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | Qutward SWIET B AT DPC e -1,062,000.00 0.00| 194,360,384.30| FT251606K22Q
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | ST eIt Cha A D s -2,000.00 0.00| 194,358,384.30

09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | SWIFT RemitCha Al DPC s -2,000.00 0.00| 194,356,384.30

09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | Qutward SWIET B AT DPC e -1,062,000.00 0.00| 193,294,384.30

09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Nl U o bE 5,310,000.00 0.00| 187,984,384.30

11.06.2025 11.06.2025 gL?C”kSE;fJJaDST]CAJ“”e Clerks Al -3,450,000.00 0.00| 184,534,384.30, FT25162BG8C6
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\fv‘aD;CAJ“”e Clerks Al -3,300,000.00 0.00| 181,234,384.30| FT25162YFFFW
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | ansier AT-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -69,000.00 0.00| 181,165,384.30, FT2516224WY9
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | anster AT DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -63,000.00 0.00| 181,102,384.30| FT25162JSGBK
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | SWiFT Remit Cha A1 DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 181,100,384.30| FT25162S5B2B
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | QUtar0 SIF T b T DeC TRAVEL -130,000.00 0.00| 180,970,384.30| FT25162S5B2B
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | oot ] Remit Cha AT-DPC PALLETS -5,000.00 0.00| 180,965,384.30| FT25162Y2GVV
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | Sutward SWIET B AT DPCPALLETS | 10,500,000.00 0.00| 170,465,384.30| FT25162Y2GVV
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | Jransfer AT-CPCTZ RETURNED 0.00 150,000.00|  170,615,384.30| FT25162MVNDR

EFT RETURNED EFT IFO




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC

12.06.2025 12062025 | S N oAssplot 0.00| 350,000,000.00| 520,615,384.30| FT25163W5GMH
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 ETF“%”;ESENC&%%REEURNED 0.00 150,000.00|  520,765,384.30| FT25163ZMQS5
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | SVE T ENegg CAQ?_%TQDPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 520,763,384.30| FT25163001SQ
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT.DPC TRAVEL -154,000.00 0.00| 520,609,384.30| FT251630Q1SQ
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | oW T Remit Cha A1 DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00 520,607,384.30| FT251630MC2N
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | Qa0 S IF T b nrC TRAVEL -154,000.00 0.00| 520,453,384.30| FT251630MC2N
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | o'V T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 520,451,384.30| FT25163P56G4
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AL DIPC TRAVEL -240,000.00 0.00| 520,211,384.30| FT25163P56G4
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | SUE Remit Cha Al-DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 520,209,384.30| FT251632S3NY
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | ward SWIET P AT DPC KHM -6,867,261.00 0.00| 513,342,123.30| FT251632S3NY
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | SWIF TRemit cha AT-DEC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 513,340,123.30| FT251639QP46
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 SQI'uAt\',I'VIaOr(Ij\IE\F/Q\lllllE:; o cops M -327,000.00 0.00| 513,013,123.30| FT251639QP46
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 |t iEd Remit Cha ATDPC INK -2,000.00 0.00| 513,011,123.30| FT25163JN1CY
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | atward SWIFT B AT-DPC INK -3,964,800.00 0.00| 509,046,323.30| FT25163IN1CY
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | Fash Withdrawal 000033 ANTHONY -20,000.00 0.00| 509,026,323.30| TT25163XK8PC
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | Shd Ehcashmt CHOO00038 -20,000,000.00 0.00| 489,026,323.30| TT25163XK8PC
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | SYOET RemitCha A1 DPC TBR -10,000.00 0.00|  489,016,323.30| FT25163X02GH
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TBR -52,830,818.00 0.00| 436,185,505.30| FT25163X02GH

SHORT HAUL SW-EXTNTZT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL

16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | o'V T Remit Cha ATT -2,000.00 0.00| 436,183,505.30| FT25167KOTF7
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Jutward SWIFT P AT DIC TRAVEL -160,000.00 0.00| 436,023,505.30| FT25167KOTF7
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | o'V 1 Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 436,021,505.30| FT25167HZSRS
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AT.DPC TRAVEL -220,000.00 0.00| 435801,505.30| FT25167HZSRS
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | oW T Remit Cha A1 DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 435799,505.30| FT25167VMKWF
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qutwaro SWIFT b T DeC TRAVEL -160,000.00 0.00| 435,639,505.30| FT25167VMKWF
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | o'V T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 435637,505.30| FT25167XPDLL
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Jutward SWIFT P AT DIC TRAVEL -160,000.00 0.00| 435477,505.30| FT25167XPDLL
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | uaratiort Cha AT DPe os -10,000.00 0.00| 435,467,505.30| FT2516792Z0T
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | U SWIET B P muTzT | -100,514,500.00 0.00| 334,953,005.30, FT2516792Z0T
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | ~WIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC MEALS -2,000.00 0.00| 334,951,005.30| FT25167F6C5J
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qttward SWIFT P ATDPC MEALS -150,000.00 0.00| 334,801,005.30| FT25167F6C5J
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | oW1 Remit Cha AT-DPC MEALS -2,000.00 0.00| 334,799,005.30| FT25167B2XS0
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qutwarg SWIFT B AT -DEC MEALS -150,000.00 0.00| 334,649,005.30| FT25167B2XS0
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | o'V 1 Remit Cha AT-DPC MEALS -2,000.00 0.00| 334,647,005.30| FT25167FHRFO
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC MEALS -150,000.00 0.00| 334,497,005.30| FT25167FHRFO
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | ~WIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC MEALS -2,000.00 0.00| 334,495,005.30| FT25167PY7QL
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC MEALS -75,000.00 0.00| 334,420,005.30| FT25167PY7QL

ALLOWANCE SW-CORUTZ




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC LEGAL

16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | SYvi 1 Remit Cha AT -2,000.00 0.00| 334,418,005.30| FT25167S3QB1
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 F()Euévs\lasr?/vﬁ\:_/\ggfzg?g C LEGAL -570,000.00 0.00| 333,848,005.30| FT25167S3QB1
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | covid Remit Cha AT-DPC TYRES -2,000.00 0.00| 333,846,005.30| FT2516768CDC
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Surward SWIFT B AT DPC TYRES -1,505,000.00 0.00| 332,341,005.30| FT2516768CDC
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | ~viF ] Remit Cha AI-DPC TYRES -2,000.00 0.00| 332,339,005.30| FT251671H512
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Surward SWIET P ATDPC TYRES -1,480,000.00 0.00| 330,859,005.30| FT251671H512
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | o'V T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 330,857,005.30| FT251679QPTT
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 AOL“LIX)"\";‘\;XNS(‘Q’E'FSTV\E’_ Eomtr TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 330,757,005.30| FT251679QPTT
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | SVE T ENegg CAQ?_%TQDPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 330,755,005.30| FT251671KRHQ
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AT.DPC TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 330,655,005.30| FT251671KRHQ
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | oW T Remit Cha A1 DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 330,653,005.30| FT25167KMGD1
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT.DPC TRAVEL -94,000.00 0.00| 330,559,005.30| FT25167KMGD1
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | o'V T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 330,557,005.30| FT25167M94VD
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT DRC TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 330,457,005.30| FT25167M94VD
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | SVE T ENegg CAQ?_%TQDPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 330,455,005.30| FT25167KBT3Q
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AT.DPC TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 330,355,005.30| FT25167KBT3Q
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | oVE ENGQE %*g?gél'jpc TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 330,353,005.30| FT25167W61QF
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -750,000.00 0.00| 329,603,005.30| FT25167W61QF

ALLOWANCE SW-CORUT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL

17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | Vi1 Remit Cha ATT -2,000.00 0.00| 329,601,005.30| FT25168M3RWM
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AT DC TRAVEL -250,000.00 0.00| 329,351,005.30| FT25168M3RWM
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | o'V T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 329,349,005.30| FT251681PV4W
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AT DPC TRAVEL -800,000.00 0.00| 328,549,005.30| FT251681PV4W
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | M Re o e -2,000.00 0.00|  328,547,005.30| FT251687R289
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | uward SWIFT P ATDPCPR -5,800,000.00 0.00| 322,747,005.30| FT251687R289
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | SunET Remit Cha AF-DEC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 322,745,005.30| FT251684SW2S
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | Quward SWIFT P ATDIC TIBR -4,111,550.00 0.00| 318,633,455.30| FT251684SW2S
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | ol ROt Cha AT-DPC PALLETS -5,000.00 0.00| 318,628,455.30| FT25169N62JC
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | Suovard SWIFT P APDPC PALLETS | 11,700,000.00 0.00| 306,928,455.30| FT25169N62JC
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT DPC CAR -2,000.00 0.00| 306,926,455.30] FT25171GBGN3
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | ouard SUAFT B AT DEC CAR -3,000,000.00 0.00| 303,926,455.30| FT25171GBGN3
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | S\ T RemitCha A7-DPC SRN -10,000.00 0.00| 303,916,455.30| FT25171FV85S
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | Quiward SWIET P AT DPC SRN -103,418,423.14 0.00| 200,498,032.16| FT25171FV85S
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | Sl oMl Cha AL DPC FLIGHT -2,000.00 0.00| 200,496,032.16| FT2517119HIV
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | Suward SWIET B ATDPC FLIGHT -2,738,000.00 0.00| 197,758,032.16| FT2517119HIV
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | SuarT Remit Cha AT-DPC FLIGHT -2,000.00 0.00| 197,756,032.16| FT25171VBYYG
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | Quward SWIFT P AT-DPC FLIGHT -563,600.00 0.00| 197,192,432.16| FT25171VBYYG

COST SW-CORUTZTZ F




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC KHM

20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | Syai R e -2,000.00 0.00| 197,190,432.16] FT251714WFBF
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | Syward SWIFT B AT-DPS KHM -2,458,088.00 0.00| 194,732,344.16| FT251714WFBF
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | SYOET Remitcha AT-DPC TBR -5,000.00 0.00| 194,727,344.16| FT251719KHOR
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | uiward SWIFT P AT DPC TBR -42,677,650.00 0.00| 152,049,694.16) FT251719KHOR
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | SWIRT RemitCha AF-DEC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 152,047,694.16) FT25171MBM48
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | uward SWIFT B ATDPC TBR -4,186,800.00 0.00| 147,860,894.16| FT25171MBM48
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | SMET Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 147,858,894.16| FT251732LCKZ
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P ATDPC TBR -150,000.00 0.00| 147,708,894.16| FT251732LCKZ
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | SArl Remit Cha AT-DPS DC -2,000.00 0.00| 147,706,894.16| FT251739GF67
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | Quward SWIFT P ATDPC DC -50,000.00 0.00| 147,656,894.16| FT251739GF67
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | SIVIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC JUNE -2,000.00 0.00| 147,654,894.16| FT25173NLDGV
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | ward SWIET D A ong JUNE -200,000.00 0.00| 147,454,894.16| FT25173NLDGV
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | ST Remit cha AT-DPC JUNE -2,000.00 0.00| 147,452,894.16| FT2517316JKF
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P ATDPC JUNE -200,000.00 0.00| 147,252,894.16| FT2517316JKF
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | SWIFT RemitCha A7 DPS. -2,000.00 0.00| 147,250,894.16| FT25173P38PT
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT BPATDPC -3,013,416.00 0.00| 144,237,478.16) FT25173P38PT
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | SWF T Remit Cha AT-DPC T894EFM -2,000.00 0.00| 144,235,478.16| FT25173W5KZ0
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC T894EFM| g 915 000.00 0.00| 134,323,478.16] FT25173W5KZ0

SERVICE SW-CORUTZ




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC T670EGA

22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | SAF T Remit Cha 2 -2,000.00 0.00| 134,321,478.16| FT25173CJOXF
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT PATDPCTET0EGA 9,912,000.00 0.00| 124,409,478.16| FT25173CJOXF
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | Suit T Remit Cha AT-DPC TO32EFL -2,000.00 0.00| 124,407,478.16| FT2517347X0J
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | uward SWIFT FATDPC TO32EFL -9,912,000.00 0.00| 114,495478.16) FT2517347X0J
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 ;)Terf‘rﬂiﬁeern’?&'ﬂﬁfﬁlé’y”e salary 143,521,470.74 0.00|  70,974,007.42| FT25176XLO1B
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | panster ATDPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -102,000.00 0.00|  70,872,007.42| FT25176Z4RHZ
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  70,870,007.42| FT25176LMQOL
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | Jutwarq SWIFT P AT OPC TRAVEL -1,800,000.00 0.00|  69,070,007.42| FT25176LMQOL
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00]  69,068,007.42| FT25176F2HDV
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT DPC TRAVEL -325,000.00 0.00|  68,743,007.42| FT25176F2HDV
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | oW T RemitCha AF-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  68,741,007.42| FT25176VYB6L
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | Qutwarg SIFT P ALDPC TRAVEL -94,000.00 0.00|  68,647,007.42| FT25176VYB6L
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  68,645,007.42| FT25176NR43G
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | Jutwarq SWIFT P AT DPC TRAVEL -115,000.00 0.00]  68,530,007.42| FT25176NR43G
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  68,528,007.42| FT251765YF8P
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P ATDPC TRAVEL -250,000.00 0.00|  68,278,007.42| FT251765YF8P
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | ranster ATDPC FUEL REFUND -620,024.00 0.00|  67,657,983.42| FT25176BMX61
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | _lransfer AT-DPC June seasonal -16,541,108.40 0.00|  51,116,875.02| FT25176FCT90

salary Quick Pay W




Transfer AT-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000

25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | fanster A1 DPC -141,000.00 0.00|  50,975,875.02| FT251762B3M2
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | oW T RemitCha AF-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  50,973,875.02| FT25177FPBLV
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Qutwarg SIFT P ATDPC TRAVEL -50,000.00 0.00]  50,923,875.02| FT25177FPBLV
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | SWITT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00]  50,921,875.02| FT25177VDT6G
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Jutwarq SWIFT P2 AT DPC TRAVEL -390,000.00 0.00|  50,531,875.02| FT25177VDT6G
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  50,529,875.02| FT25177HXBBM
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -200,000.00 0.00]  50,329,875.02| FT25177HXBBM
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | SVWIF T Remit Cha A7 DPC FUEL -2,000.00 0.00|  50,327,875.02| FT251778MYMM
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | oumward SUIEE R AT DPC FUEL -212,084.00 0.00|  50,115,791.02 FT251778MYMM
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00]  50,113,791.02| FT25177MYG15
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Jutwarq SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -150,000.00 0.00|  49,963,791.02| FT25177MYG15
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00]  49,961,791.02| FT25177LZBGG
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Qutward SYWIFT P2 AT DPC TRAVEL -150,000.00 0.00|  49,811,791.02| FT25177LZBGG
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | oW T RemitCha AF-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  49,809,791.02| FT25177GN951
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Qutwarg SIFT P ATDPC TRAVEL -150,000.00 0.00|  49,659,791.02| FT25177GN951
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  49,657,791.02| FT25177YRL6B
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Jutwarq SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -150,000.00 0.00|  49,507,791.02| FT25177YRL6B
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | ransfer AT-DPC TRAVEL AND PR -2,424,000.00 0.00|  47,083,791.02| FT25177SXRL5

REFUND ANTHONY ZAK




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR

26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | SHIET RemI Cha A D -2,000.00 0.00|  47,081,791.02| FT251778DYZK
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P ATDPC TBR -5,000,000.00 0.00|  42,081,791.02| FT251778DYZK
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | unt L ReMILCha AT DPC o -5,000.00 0.00|  42,076,791.02| FT25177BTRLO
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | uNard ST B BT T -20,824,016.03 0.00|  21,252,774.99) FT25177BTRLO
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | oW T RemitCha AF-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  21,250,774.99| FT25177CH216
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Qutwarg SYIFT B A DPC TRAVEL -50,000.00 0.00|  21,200,774.99| FT25177CH216
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | SWITT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  21,198,774.99| FT25177VP6SD
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Jutwarq SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -65,000.00 0.00|  21,133,774.99| FT25177VP6SD
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Sl RO Cha AL DPC FLIGHT -2,000.00 0.00]  21,131,774.99| FT25178R3LIL
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Suward SWIET B ATDPC FLIGHT -877,400.00 0.00|  20,254,374.99| FT25178R3LIL
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |3 oW ENGQE %hc"{gélDPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  20,252,374.99| FT25178KX7QP
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 A?_“Ltg’)"\";‘\;dA,\SK\éVE'FSTV\E’_ Lomty TRAVEL -485,000.00 0.00|  19,767,374.99| FT25178KX7QP
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  19,765,374.99| FT25178HFHSG
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Jutwarq SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -450,000.00 0.00|  19,315,374.99| FT25178HFHSG
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00]  19,313,374.99| FT251784LOLG
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P2 AT DPC TRAVEL -485,000.00 0.00|  18,828,374.99| FT251784LOLG
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | oW T RemitCha AF-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  18,826,374.99| FT25178MT89T
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Quward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -485,000.00 0.00|  18,341,374.99| FT25178MT89T

ALLOWANCE SW-CORUT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR

28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | ST REMI Cha ATy -2,000.00 0.00|  18,339,374.99| FT2517995P2H
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | QHiward SWIETE ATPPCTER -4,443,000.00 0.00|  13,896,374.99| FT2517995P2H
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | mvard SWIFTRaAT-DPC . o 0.00| 300,000,000.00| 313,896,374.99| FT25179WDOHM
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 gg‘}”;fg{ﬁgﬁgggﬁigumw 0.00 900,028.00|  314,796,402.99| FT25179LQNX8
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 000034 ANTHONY -40,000.00 0.00| 314,756,402.99 TT25179548DC
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | ond Ehcashmt CHOO00003% -40,000,000.00 0.00| 274,756,402.99| TT25179548DC
30.06.2025 01.07.2025 | Maint Chrg ATCPCTZ 3391285788 -20,000.00 0.00|  274,736,402.99| 521252735 1CB]
033.20250630
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 274,734,402.99| FT251828H1H5
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Jutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -300,000.00 0.00| 274,434,402.99| FT251828H1H5
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | SyarT Remit Cha AL DPC FLIGHT -2,000.00 0.00| 274,432,402.99| FT25182SFNK3
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Quiward SWIET B AT-DPC FLIGHT -667,200.00 0.00| 273,765,202.99| FT25182SFNK3
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | oWIET RemitCha AT -DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 273,763,202.99| FT25182X07M7
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Jutwarg SVIFT P ATDEC TRAVEL -150,000.00 0.00| 273,613,202.99| FT25182X07M7
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | SWFTRemILCha ATDPC @ o -5,000.00 0.00| 273,608,202.99| FT251827LKS1
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | umward SWIET B AT O B T7T -44,236,973.00 0.00| 229,371,229.99| FT251827LKS1
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Suit I RemILCha AT DPC @ g -2,000.00 0.00| 229,369,229.99| FT25182D1P6L
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC -6,226,200.00 0.00| 223,143,029.99| FT25182D1P6L

TRANSPORTATION SW-CBAFTZT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC

01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | ~ypi d RemILCha AT DPC, e -2,000.00 0.00| 223,141,029.99| FT25182TNRGS
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AT DPC \er7T -6,203,140.00 0.00| 216,937,889.99| FT25182TNRGS
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Suit I RemILCha AT DPC @ e -2,000.00 0.00| 216,935,889.99| FT25182074VF
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | uward Sl R AF T2 T -3,101,570.00 0.00| 213,834,319.99| FT25182074VF
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | SWIFT RemitCha AT -DPC ea -2,000.00 0.00| 213,832,319.99| FT25182TJCNF
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | QN U o bE -1,062,000.00 0.00| 212,770,319.99| FT25182TICNF
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC INVO1589 -2,000.00 0.00| 212768,319.99| FT251823TH85
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Sytward SWIFLP AT-DPCINVOLSES| 3 124,000.00 0.00| 210,644,319.99| FT251823TH85
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | SWIFET Remit Cha AT-DPC INVO1607 -2,000.00 0.00| 210,642,319.99| FT25182WJCMH
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Sutward SWIFL P AT-DPCINVOL607 4 248,000.00 0.00| 206,394,319.99| FT25182WJCMH
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AF-DEC LOAN -2,000.00 0.00| 206,392,319.99| FT251837RNTD
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | uthard SWIFT P AT-DPC LOAN -10,000,000.00 0.00| 196,392,319.99| FT251837RNTD
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 196,390,319.99| FT251832M5RR
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -50,000.00 0.00| 196,340,319.99| FT251832MSRR
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 196,338,319.99| FT25183S3NC2
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Qutwarg SWIFT P ATDPC TRAVEL 150,000.00 0.00| 196,288,319.99| FT25183S3NC2
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | WL Remit Cha AT -DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 196,286,319.99| FT251835Y5XP
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -50,000.00 0.00| 196,236,319.99| FT251835Y5XP

ALLOWANCE SW-CORUT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL

02.07.2025 02.07.2025 |5 VE 1 Remitcha i T -2,000.00 0.00| 196,234,319.99| FT25183T2R8M
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT DPC TRAVEL -50,000.00 0.00| 196,184,319.99| FT25183T2R8M
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | S e Rl e -10,000.00 0.00| 196,174,319.99| FT25183PS8BG
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 I?é‘é"é?&%"é@;%@f%ﬁg PENW -60,000,000.00 0.00| 136,174,319.99| FT25183PS8BG
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | poird Remit Cha AT DPC JUNE -2,000.00 0.00| 136,172,319.99| FT251834WN1Z
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Doward SWIFL F ATDPC JUNE -900,028.00 0.00| 135,272,291.99| FT251834WN1Z
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | SIFT RemILCha AT DR -2,000.00 0.00| 135,270,291.99| FT25183T9BMT
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Qutward SWIET B AT DPC - -336,000.00 0.00| 134,934,291.99| FT25183T9BMT
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | SWIF TRemit Cha AT-DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 134,932,291.99| FT25184107ML
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | utward SWIFT B ATDPC KHM -377,000.00 0.00| 134,555291.99| FT25184107ML
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | MIELREmI Cha AT-DEC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 134,553,291.99| FT25184BLO4P
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | putward SWIFTE AT-DPC TBR -1,400,000.00 0.00| 133,153,291.99| FT25184BL94P
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | SVIFLRemit Cha AT-DFC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 133,151,291.99| FT25184WK4X1
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Jpward SWIFT B AT DPC KHM -480,000.00 0.00| 132,671,291.99| FT25184WK4X1
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | SviELRemI Cha AT-DFC MOR -2,000.00 0.00| 132,669,291.99| FT25184C4V8W
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | dutward SWIFT E ATDPC MOR -515,000.00 0.00| 132,154,291.99| FT25184C4V8W
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Jransfer AT-DEC KHM OFFICE -479,000.00 0.00| 131,675,291.99| FT25184GWOBS
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC PR -2,000.00 0.00| 131,673,291.99| FT25184HSWYK

DODOMA AC-3391285788




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC PR

03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Qubward SYIFT LD S AT ~4,000,000.00 0.00| 127,673,291.99| FT25184HSWYK
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | SYIFTRemILCha ATDPCTBR -2,000.00 0.00| 127,671,291.99| FT25184W3YBD
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Sutward SWIF P AT DPC TBR -304,000.00 0.00| 127,367,291.99| FT25184W3YBD
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 gL?C”kSE;fJJaDST]CAIEOR LTs Fuel -1,440,000.00 0.00| 125927,291.99| FT25184JLX6B

03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | yanster A1 DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -27,000.00 0.00| 125,900,291.99| FT25184C68X7

04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | mard SVlF T P8 AT e R 0.00| 500,000,000.00| 625,900,291.99| FT25185D2TYT
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | SWIFTRemILCha ATDPC o -10,000.00 0.00| 625,890,291.99) FT25185NXDNS
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Qutward SWIET B AT DR mUTzT | -404,163,000.00 0.00| 221,727,291.99| FT25185NXDNS
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 221,725,291.99| FT251850PVH3
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Qutwarg SWIFT P ATDPC TRAVEL -370,000.00 0.00| 221,355,291.99| FT251850PVH3
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | SYFT RemIt Cha AT-DPC 010 -2,000.00 0.00| 221,353,291.99| FT251859P11F

04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Quward SVIE T B AT O CRUTZ -875,000.00 0.00| 220,478,291.99| FT251859P11F

04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT DPC FCTC -2,000.00 0.00| 220,476,291.99| FT251855KLRN
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Gutward SWIFT B AT.DPS FCTC -296,832.98 0.00| 220,179,459.01| FT251855KLRN
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |\ SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC T528EKD -2,000.00 0.00| 220,177,459.01| FT251859CFZT
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Outward SWIES BAT DPC TS2BEKD | 1 450,000.00 0.00| 218,727,459.01| FT251859CFZT
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT DPC CAR -2,000.00 0.00| 218,725459.01| FT25185XZPP8
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC CAR -3,255,000.00 0.00| 215470,459.01| FT25185XZPP8

RENTAL GUA SW-NLCBTZT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC PR

04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | e O A e -2,000.00 0.00| 215468,459.01| FT25185M2ZYF
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B ATDPC PR -1,000,000.00 0.00| 214,468,459.01| FT25185M2ZYF
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 ggﬁ;&eﬂé%%gég%c KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 214,466,459.01| FT251854QL30
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Jutward SWIFFTE ATDRC KHM -2,272,842.00 0.00| 212,193,617.01| FT251854QL30
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | WL RemitCha AT -DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 212,191,617.01| FT251856NCRT
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Qutwarg SYIFT P ATDEC TRAVEL -150,000.00 0.00| 212,041,617.01| FT251856NCRT
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT DPC FUEL -2,000.00 0.00| 212,039,617.01 FT25185JY491
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Quiward SWIET P AT-DPC FUEL -165,000.00 0.00| 211,874,617.01| FT25185JY491
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 IfXXLFngng_ggglAng%c KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 211,872,617.01| FT251850SLQ6
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Dutward SWIFT B ATDPC KHM -7,980,000.00 0.00| 203,892,617.01| FT251850SLQ6
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DRC e 5,000.00 0.00| 203,887,617.01| FT25185PZKJG
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | uard W T AT D -20,340,000.00 0.00| 183,547,617.01| FT25185PZKJG
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | SWIETRemitCha AT-DPC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 183,545,617.01| FT25185F4NIM
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P AT-DPC TBR -4,523,900.00 0.00| 179,021,717.01| FT25185F4NIM
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | ST Rem Ol e -2,000.00 0.00| 179,019,717.01| FT25185N7XT0
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | QUi SWIET P AT DPC oM -50,000.00 0.00| 178,969,717.01| FT25185N7XTO
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT DR C s -2,000.00 0.00| 178,967,717.01| FT25185X0TP3
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P AT-DPC -150,000.00 0.00| 178,817,717.01| FT25185X0TP3

INTERNET TBR SW-CORUTZTZ




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC

04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | ST Remit Cha AL D -2,000.00 0.00 178,815,717.01| FT25185H4XNY
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Quiward SWIFT PATDPC aem -50,000.00 0.00| 178,765,717.01| FT25185H4XN9Y
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 g&?cnks‘;f;f\},fsicég'y KHM Fuel -1,320,000.00 0.00| 177,445,717.01| FT25185XL7VC
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | nanster AT DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -24,000.00 0.00| 177,421,717.01| FT25185Q3HT8
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\fv‘aD;CA?g"Ts Comm all -1,920,000.00 0.00| 175,501,717.01| FT25185PFS0J
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | nanster A1°-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -9,000.00 0.00| 175,492,717.01) FT25185HDKSX
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | \nward SWIFT FafTDPC o 0.00 700,000.00| 176,192,717.01| FT251869MSOT
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | Sy Remit Cha AT DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 176,190,717.01| FT25189FN319
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | Jtward SWITE ATDRC KHM -1,989,040.00 0.00| 174,201,677.01| FT25189FN319
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | it T Remit Cha AT DEE UDC -2,000.00 0.00| 174,199,677.01) FT251893NY24
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT DIC £DC -1,000,000.00 0.00| 173,199,677.01| FT251893NY24
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 9%\{3"4'1';16??;?902%225‘312%57 -2,000.00 0.00| 173,197,677.01| FT25189VB4CQ
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | Jduthard SVIET P AT DPC -4,051,202.24 0.00| 169,146,474.77| FT25189VBACQ
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | somi T Rt Cha AT D -2,000.00 0.00| 169,144,474.77| FT2518962XCR
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | g atard S A oo -8,740,209.00 0.00| 160,404,265.77| FT2518962XCR
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 gL?C”kSE;fJJaDST]CATBR Clerks Comm -190,000.00 0.00| 160,214,265.77| FT25189H4AVHR
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | anster A1-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -18,000.00 0.00| 160,196,265.77| FT25189RSHDS
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | Jransfer AT-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -2,000.00 0.00| 160,194,265.77| FT25189XS55H

20063419315-TZI




Transfer AT-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK

08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | ranster A7DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 160,192,265.77| FT25189COXFF
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha A1 DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00|  160,190,265.77| FT25192WYSTW
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AL.DPC TRAVEL -280,000.00 0.00| 159,910,265.77| FT25192WYSTW
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | oV Remit Cha AAT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 159,908,265.77| FT25192NJ1ZG
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT DEC TRAVEL -325,000.00 0.00| 159,583,265.77| FT25192NJ1ZG
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | o'V T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 159,581,265.77| FT25192VX970
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT.DPC TRAVEL -325,000.00 0.00| 159,256,265.77| FT25192VX970
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha A1 DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 159,254,265.77| FT25192DRIZR
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AL.DPC TRAVEL -450,000.00 0.00| 158,804,265.77| FT25192DRJZR
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | SolFLRemIt Cha AT-DPC o1 -2,000.00 0.00| 158,802,265.77| FT25192NOX0Q
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC MiBT -734,049.00 0.00| 158,068,216.77 FT25192NOX0Q
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | o'V T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 158,066,216.77| FT251925BJ1H
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AT DPC TRAVEL -312,000.00 0.00| 157,754,216.77| FT251925BJ1H
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT DG g -2,000.00 0.00| 157,752,216.77| FT25192L3SXP
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | ouare S B A G e -750,000.00 0.00| 157,002,216.77| FT25192L3SXP
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | oo/ L RemIt Cha AT DPe e -2,000.00 0.00| 157,000,216.77| FT25192MPC6P
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SIET B AT DR Tt -750,000.00 0.00| 156,250,216.77| FT25192MPC6P
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 156,248,216.77| FT2519210171

RELOCATION ALL AC-339128




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Al S A P oG RUTZT -750,000.00 0.00| 155498,216.77| FT2519210171
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha A1 DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 155,496,216.77| FT25192ROSWS
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AL.DPC TRAVEL -750,000.00 0.00| 154,746,216.77| FT25192ROSWS
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | oV Remit Cha AAT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 154,744,216.77| FT25192N3D9Q
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 AOL“LIX)"\";‘&XNS(‘Q’E'FSTV\E’_ ég‘F'?L'fTC TRAVEL -195,000.00 0.00| 154,549,216.77| FT25192N3D9Q
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | o'V T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 154,547,216.77| FT25192NBVPD
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AT DPC TRAVEL -400,000.00 0.00| 154,147,216.77| FT25192NBVPD
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha A1 DFC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 154,145,216.77| FT251920MONQ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 l%uTthv\?rnggﬂFsTV\i AlCEaES -4,310,113.75 0.00| 149,835,103.02| FT251920MONQ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | oV Remit Cha AAT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 149,833,103.02| FT25192C47QN
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 AOL“LIX)"\";‘\;XNS(‘Q’E'FSTV\E’_ e TRAVEL -325,000.00 0.00| 149,508,103.02| FT25192C47QN
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | oo/ L REMI Cha AT DB o -2,000.00 0.00| 149,506,103.02] FT25192PFMN9
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | QU SR B A R et -750,000.00 0.00| 148,756,103.02| FT25192PFMN9
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT DG g -2,000.00 0.00| 148,754,103.02| FT2519249119
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | ouare S B A G e -1,000,000.00 0.00| 147,754,103.02| FT2519249119
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | oV Remit Cha AAT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 147,752,103.02| FT25192NSRZL
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AT DG TRAVEL -265,000.00 0.00| 147,487,103.02| FT25192NSRZL
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC UYUI -2,000.00 0.00| 147,485103.02| FT25192301BX

MWENGE AC-339128578




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC UYUI

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Suward SWIFT B ATDPC -1,000,000.00 0.00| 146,485,103.02| FT25192301BX
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 ASc\échEqulzgr;tiitoﬁhﬁégé%Egss -2,000.00 0.00| 146,483,103.02| FT25192B7CCQ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 Aoclétc‘)"’rﬁrfoﬁ\;\t’i'g L s -746,793.00 0.00| 145,736,310.02| FT25192B7CCQ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Soart Remit Cha AT-DPC FLIGHT -2,000.00 0.00| 145,734,310.02| FT25192PN4NZ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIET S AL DPC FLIGHT -604,700.00 0.00| 145,129,610.02| FT25192PN4NZ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | o'V T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 145127,610.02| FT251922454T
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT.DPC TRAVEL -150,000.00 0.00| 144,977,610.02| FT251922454T
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha A1 DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 144,975,610.02| FT25192MN57H
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AL.DPC TRAVEL -95,000.00 0.00| 144,880,610.02| FT25192MN57H
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 gﬁgfgﬁ@ggf&g'y Comm Al -660,000.00 0.00| 144,220,610.02| FT25195XJH96
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | anster A1-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -26,000.00 0.00| 144,194,610.02| FT25195C9K11
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 %gg;‘;‘%@;ﬂpﬁ Chg TZIBPESABLK -22,000.00 0.00| 144,172,610.02| FT25195YHQGF
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | jranster AT-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -6,000.00 0.00| 144,166,610.02] FT251951KRIW
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Jranster ATDEC July Comm Al 0.00 20,000.00| 144,186,610.02| FT251953B4VX
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | ST Remit Cha AToPC AUDIT -5,000.00 0.00| 144,181,610.02| FT25195Y224L
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Qutward SWIET P AT-DPC AUDIT -19,116,000.00 0.00| 125,065,610.02] FT25195Y224L
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | SWET Remit Cha AT-DPC BETTLE -2,000.00 0.00| 125,063,610.02| FT25195PSRZL
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |Quward SWIFT P AT-DPC BETTLE -4,200,000.00 0.00| 120,863,610.02| FT25195PSRZL

TRAPS SW-CORUTZTZ




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC PR

14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | >WIFT Remit Cha AT-DPCS -2,000.00 0.00| 120,861,610.02| FT25195DQ15X
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 Ialﬁﬂt‘(‘g‘gﬁ}’g)'ﬁgsvfgé%%%? -300,000.00 0.00| 120,561,610.02| FT25195DQ15X
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | ot REMILCha AT DRe e -2,000.00 0.00| 120,559,610.02| FT25195252WR
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Ouward SWIET B AT DR T -531,000.00 0.00| 120,028,610.02| FT25195252WR
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha 27 DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 120,026,610.02] FT25195SRBQR
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 SJ“&VQ’%SV?,L’YV'HF;TFZ’TAZT M -5,865,289.00 0.00| 114,161,321.02| FT25195SRBQR
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | GET Remit Cha A7 DPC SRN -2,000.00 0.00| 114,159,321.02] FT25195PN2XV
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Qutward SWIET B ATDPC SRN -286,000.00 0.00| 113,873,321.02] FT25195PN2XV
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | ot T Remit Cha AT-DPC Printing 5,000.00 0.00| 113,868,321.02| FT25195MWM54
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Dutward SWIET P AT-DPC Printing -25,863,240.00 0.00|  88,005,081.02| FT25195MWM54
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | SWELRemit Cha AT-DPC TE63EKP -2,000.00 0.00|  88,003,081.02] FT25195C2KH7
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | outhard SWIET BAT-DPC TOGSEKP -851,960.00 0.00|  87,151,121.02| FT25195C2KH7
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | somib oMt Cha AT Do -2,000.00 0.00|  87,149,121.02| FT25195QJBRY
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 ggg%?rgzg%fgfvﬁkﬁzp%m -30,000.00 0.00|  87,119,121.02| FT25195QJBRY
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | gomab1 3o R A T -2,000.00 0.00|  87,117,121.02| FT2519505GFP
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Quovard SWIET P ATDPS -900,000.00 0.00|  86,217,121.02| FT2519505GFP
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | \nward SWIFTRaATDRC s 0.00| 200,000,000.00| 286,217,121.02| FT251965W5SS
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | nward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC 0.00| 300,000,000.00| 586,217,121.02| FT25196Y0JY6

MASTERMIND TOBA KINONDONI




Transfer AT-DPC July Clerks All

15.07.2025 15072025 | 2RSS AL -4,543,000.00 0.00| 581,674,121.02| FT25196JL888
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | panster A1DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -105,000.00 0.00| 581,569,121.02] FT25196TGM16
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | [terim St Charge Al o’ -58,000.00 0.00|  581,511,121.02| sy 305196 X4BM4
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | J/anster AT TZKAHSHY AUDIT -30,000.00 0.00| 581,481,121.02| FT25196B8TRC
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | SWIF TRemit cha AT DFC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 581,479,121.02| FT25197R6GIY
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Sward SVIET B Ao TBR -245,700.00 0.00| 581,233,421.02| FT25197R6GIY
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | o'WIET Remit Cha AAT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 581,231,421.02| FT25197HG4Q3
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 AOL“LIX)"\";‘&XNS(‘Q’E'FSTV\E’_ e TRAVEL -150,000.00 0.00| 581,081,421.02| FT25197HG4Q3
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Sy} REmiLCha A DPs KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 581,079,421.02| FT25197S73YP
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Suaward SWIFT B AT -DPS KHM -876,432.00 0.00| 580,202,989.02| FT25197S73YP
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT DPC GM -5,000.00 0.00| 580,197,989.02] FT25197BP6B2
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | uyard SWIET P AT-RPC GM -20,574,000.00 0.00| 559,623,989.02| FT25197BP6B2
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | SoyikT Remit Cha AT-DPC LOMTBR -2,000.00 0.00| 559,621,989.02| FT25197NOK82
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Qutward SWIF TP ATDPCLOMTBR| 6 600,000.00 0.00| 553,021,989.02| FT25197NOK82
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | o'VI T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 553,019,989.02| FT2519747STJ
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT.DPC TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 552,919,989.02| FT2519747STJ
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | SWIT Remit Cha A1 DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 552,917,989.02| FT25197N886Z
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -200,000.00 0.00| 552,717,989.02| FT25197N886Z

ALLOWANCE SW-CORUT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC SRN

16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Syvi T RemitCha ATDF -2,000.00 0.00| 552,715,989.02| FT25197YXSQR
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P ATDEC SRN -2,979,000.00 0.00| 549,736,989.02| FT25197YXSQR
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | uaratiort Cha AT PP s -10,000.00 0.00| 549,726,989.02] FT251979KOWH
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | v SWIET B P T T 55,386,250.00 0.00| 494,340,739.02| FT251979KOWH
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | SYFT RemitCha A ore KM -2,000.00 0.00| 494,338,739.02| FT251972TRT9
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Suaward SIIFT B AT DPS KHM -1,885,720.00 0.00| 492,453,019.02| FT251972TRT9
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | VI T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 492,451,019.02| FT25199PDRKH
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AT DG TRAVEL -65,000.00 0.00| 492,386,019.02| FT25199PDRKH
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | Vi T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 492,384,019.02] FT25199B29BW
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT DPC TRAVEL -65,000.00 0.00| 492,319,019.02] FT25199B29BW
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 g(vg’éﬁleR‘;rgi_tgggi‘ AT-DPC Visitors -2,000.00 0.00| 492,317,019.02| FT25199SM3Z4
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 g(‘ét(‘e";]asf SO Ry PPe Visitors -1,000,000.00 0.00| 491,317,019.02| FT25199SM3Z4
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 ,\?(‘Q\QSFZTE%GFE”IQECQEIQTA%'?%QIZ -2,000.00 0.00| 491,315,019.02| FT2519931BFT
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 I\/IO(EIIZ\I;%EQSF}NF\I’ELKIQTS_\?VF-)SMIBTZ -831,310.00 0.00| 490,483,709.02| FT2519931BFT
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | Sy FTRemI Cha AT DPC SHORT -10,000.00 0.00| 490,473,709.02] FT25199FVDR6
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | Quvard SWIFT B ATDPC SHORT -64,237,195.70 0.00| 426,236,513.32| FT25199FVDR6
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit ha AT-DPC Export -5,000.00 0.00| 426,231,513.32| FT252000QH63
19.07.2025 19.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC Export -22.118,486.00 0.00| 404,113,027.32| FT252000QH63

Cost SW-NMIBTZTZ C




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR

19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | S E T RO s -2,000.00 0.00| 404,111,027.32| FT25200C4RS3
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Quward SWIFT P AT DIC 1BR -3,845,700.00 0.00| 400,265,327.32| FT25200C4RS3
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | VI T Remit Cha AAT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 400,263,327.32| FT252009VSZ8
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT.DPC TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 400,163,327.32| FT252009VSZ8
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha A1 DPC FUEL -2,000.00 0.00|  400,161,327.32| FT25200XN7WF
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | utward SWIFT B AT-DPC FUEL -287,009.00 0.00| 399,874,318.32| FT25200XN7WF
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | o'V Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 399,872,318.32| FT25200JDJ9X
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AL C TRAVEL -100,000.00 0.00| 399,772,318.32| FT25200JDJ9X
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | oo/ L REMI Cha AT Db o -2,000.00 0.00| 399,770,318.32 FT25200DFVHN
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | QU SIE T B AT D -400,000.00 0.00| 399,370,318.32| FT25200DFVHN
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | SWINT Remit Cha A1 DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 399,368,318.32| FT252002463F
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Qutwaro SWIFT P AL.DPC TRAVEL -130,000.00 0.00| 399,238,318.32| FT252002463F
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | 500 ] Remit Cha AT-DPC Fuel July -2,000.00 0.00| 399,236,318.32| FT252002QBVB
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Joward SWIFT P AT-DPC Fuel July -160,000.00 0.00| 399,076,318.32| FT252002QBVB
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | 00F ] Remlt Cha AT-DPC Fuel July -2,000.00 0.00| 399,074,318.32 FT25200W7S41
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | uward SWIET P AT-DPC Fuel July -160,000.00 0.00| 398,914,318.32| FT25200W7S41
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR Car -2,000.00 0.00| 398,912,318.32| FT2520261XZG
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | Quward SWIFT P AT-DPC TBR Car -4,407,500.00 0.00| 394,504,818.32| FT2520261XZG

Rental SW-NLCBTZT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC

22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | gomin e A s 7 -10,000.00 0.00| 394,494,818.32| FT25203JSZ1B
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | QJatward SWIET P ATDPS -345,223,572.69 0.00|  49,271,245.63| FT25203]SZ1B
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 ,\'/I”A""SaTr%gm'\:lg e AL A MAS 0.00| 345,000,000.00 394,271,245.63| FT25203Q3KSR
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 394,269,245.63| FT25204FXJQM
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 AOL“LIX)"\";‘\;XNS(‘Q’E'FSTV\E’_ SRt TRAVEL -200,000.00 0.00| 394,069,245.63| FT25204FXJQM
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 :gx&ilngeArgi_tgcggalegg-DPc Port -5,000.00 0.00| 394,064,245.63 FT252046HFXK
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 r%lﬁé\ﬁg S Pe Port -10,139,545.00 0.00| 383,924,700.63| FT252046HFXK
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 Jésﬁgrﬁéggf July Salary Quick -43,521,470.74 0.00| 340,403,229.89| FT2520638K1Q
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | fansier AT-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -102,000.00 0.00| 340,301,229.89| FT25206YZRXM
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | Sepi] RemitCha ArbPe IT -2,000.00 0.00| 340,299,229.89 FT25206FRIBF
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P ALPEC T -2,537,000.00 0.00| 337,762,229.89| FT25206FRJBF
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha 2T-DPC CONTRA -5,000.00 0.00| 337,757,229.89| FT25206DVMY4
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | Surward SWIET B ATLDPC CONTRAT5,000,000.00 0.00| 312,757,229.89| FT25206DVMY4
25.07.2025 2507.2025 | Sya LRemILCha AT DR g -10,000.00 0.00| 312,747,229.89| FT25206J22MV
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | N S S RUTzT | -135526,304.00 0.00| 177,220,925.89| FT25206J22MV
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | et T Remit Cha AT-DPC o1 -2,000.00 0.00| 177,218,925.89| FT25206W7Q9S
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B AL DR oRUT -795,000.00 0.00| 176,423,925.89| FT25206W7Q9S
25.07.2025 25072025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 176,421,925.89| FT25206PWQNQ

ALLOWANCE AC-3391




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL

25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | Qutwarg SWIFT P ATDIX -120,000.00 0.00| 176,301,925.89| FT25206PWQNQ
25.07.2025 25.07.2025  |\;err T Remit Cha ATDPC o1 -2,000.00 0.00| 176,299,925.89| FT25206C0LZ0
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | e S A s TNT -521,000.00 0.00| 175778,925.89| FT25206C0LZ0
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 J;?ﬁfggtf‘léggf July Salary Quick -7,940,478.00 0.00| 167,838,447.89| FT252065CBCY
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | anster al DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -57,000.00 0.00| 167,781,447.89| FT25206QZBMW
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | St Remit Cha AL DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 167,779,447.89| FT252065MNWY
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | Suward SWIFT D A DPC TRAVEL -2,419,623.00 0.00| 165,359,824.89| FT252065MNWY
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | T RO Cha A T -2,000.00 0.00| 165,357,824.89) FT25209SSCOX
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | g ST DS -733,333.33 0.00| 164,624,491.56| FT25209SSCOX
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  164,622,491.56| FT25209RZOWW
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | Quiward SWIFT BAT-DPC Travel -50,000.00 0.00| 164,572,491.56| FT25209RZOWW
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | gomnb e Cha A -2,000.00 0.00| 164,570,491.56| FT25209R64K5
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | sJunward SYWIET B AT DPC -2,286,000.00 0.00| 162,284,491.56| FT25209R64K5
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | SV LRemitCha AT-DPC T94EFM -2,000.00 0.00| 162,282,491.56| FT25209741DS
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | ouohard ST PAT-DPC TB94EFM -177,000.00 0.00| 162,105,491.56| FT25209741DS
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 162,103,491.56 FT25209L9S7V
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | Quiward SWIFT BAT-DPC Travel -85,000.00 0.00| 162,018,491.56| FT25209L9S7V
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | Jransfer AT-DPC Travel allowance -2,400,000.00 0.00| 159,618,491.56| FT25209VHMOD

ANTHONY ZAKARIA




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel

28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha f -2,000.00 0.00| 159,616,491.56| FT25209D2R56
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -2,000,000.00 0.00| 157,616,491.56| FT25209D2R56
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Su T RO Cha A e 768 -2,000.00 0.00| 157,614,491.56| FT25210J5Y79
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | QU ST B A O e -1,062,000.00 0.00| 156,552,491.56| FT25210J5Y79
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | SIWIFT RemitCha Al -DPC ea -2,000.00 0.00| 156,550,491.56| FT25210PFX2G
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | A T o bE -1,062,000.00 0.00| 155488,491.56| FT25210PFX2G
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | ST Remt Cha A e ag -2,000.00 0.00| 155486,491.56| FT25210N8D27
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT DPC  oE -3,717,000.00 0.00| 151,769,491.56| FT25210N8D27
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Su T RO A A e 768 -2,000.00 0.00| 151,767,491.56| FT25210PN7NC
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Ul ST B A O e -1,062,000.00 0.00| 150,705,491.56| FT25210PN7NC
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | SIWIFT RemitCha Al -DPC ea -2,000.00 0.00| 150,703,491.56| FT25210BLS31
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | A S o bE -2,124,000.00 0.00| 148,579,491.56| FT25210BLS31
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 148,577,491.56 FT25210K1G2Q
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -98,000.00 0.00| 148,479,491.56| FT25210K1G2Q
29.07.2025 29.07.2025 SSQ’Q’L'J';LREQE,&CQ“{"ZSA;DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 148,477,491.56| FT25210J0027
29.07.2025 29.07.2025 S%‘(‘:t&";i"’t‘;dSSWV\_’éFgRPU.Ar;'T[)ZPC KHM -750,000.00 0.00| 147,727,491.56| FT25210J0027
29.07.2025 29.07.2025 g(vg’éﬁleR‘;rgi_tgggi‘ AT-DPC Visitors -2,000.00 0.00| 147,725491.56] FT25210BO9F7
29.07.2025 29.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC Visitors -3,255,000.00 0.00| 144,470,491.56| FT25210BO9F7

Expense SW-CORUT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC

29.07.2025 20072025 | Re e B9 -2,000.00 0.00|  144,468,491.56| FT25210QP7GC
29.07.2025 29.07.2025 T?g;“;’gg?tgt‘i’gLngs_é;‘TDNF’TCZT -4,386,898.00 0.00| 140,081,593.56] FT25210QP7GC
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Sl Re o et (HM -2,000.00 0.00| 140,079,593.56| FT25210K5XF7
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Juiward SWIFT P AT DPC KHM -1,416,860.00 0.00| 138,662,733.56| FT25210K5XF7
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | Sledit Note ALCPCTZ FRANK 0.00 900,028.00|  139,562,761.56| MDC2521258903
31.07.2025 01.08.2025 | Maint Chyg AT CPCTZ 3391285788 -20,000.00 0.00]  139,542,761.56| 5% i Acariyootn
033.20250731
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 a%\gﬂ':;c'?_gg"gfha AT-DPC Multi visa -2,000.00 0.00| 139,540,761.56| FT25213N6GXD
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 a%ngsa\r/S-E\c/gvlsFLTrp AT-DPC Multivisa | 3 814 700.00 0.00| 137,726,061.56| FT25213N6GXD
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC FM Flight -2,000.00 0.00| 137,724,061.56| FT252161PH6W
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Juiward SVIFT P AT-DPCEMFlGht | 3 334,500.00 0.00| 134,389,561.56| FT252161PH6W
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC GM Flight -2,000.00 0.00| 134,387,561.56] FT25216XCF5L
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC GMFlight| 3 256,000.00 0.00| 132,131,561.56| FT25216XCF5L
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | SWVIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC Loan -2,000.00 0.00| 132,129,561.56| FT25216CHN5J
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Jutward SWIFT P AT-DPC Loan 5,134,760.00 0.00| 126,994,801.56| FT25216CHNS5J
04.08.2025 04082025 | ST Be R g Or Uy -2,000.00 0.00| 126,992,801.56] FT25216RC3R5
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 S((?ill‘;‘;‘;arsdvvs_\g#:}(TE?ZATTz'Epc July -900,028.00 0.00| 126,092,773.56) FT25216RC3R5
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Visitors -2,000.00 0.00| 126,090,773.56] FT25216VPWO08

Expense AC-3391




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC Visitors

04.08.2025 04082025 | DU S T -2,161,000.00 0.00| 123,929,773.56 FT25216VPW08
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 ;&Eﬁ%i}ég? AT-DPC Visitors -2,000.00 0.00| 123,927,773.56| FT25216QWWNT
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 g(‘ét(‘e";]asf WL e PPe Visitors -746,793.00 0.00| 123,180,980.56| FT25216QWWNT
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | SWIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC Visitors -2,000.00 0.00| 123,178,980.56| FT252166P4Q5
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Sutward SWIET B AT-DPC Visitors -132,000.00 0.00| 123,046,980.56| FT252166P4Q5
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | SWIFT RemitCha A1 DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 123,044,980.56] FT25216VRBTC
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B ATDRC -1,571,000.00 0.00| 121,473,980.56] FT25216VRBTC
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | oWIFT RemitCha AT -DEC -2,000.00 0.00| 121,471,980.56 FT252162Y8GG
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | outward SWIFT B ATDEC -1,133,416.00 0.00| 120,338,564.56) FT252162Y8GG
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 120,336,564.56] FT25216G5NT3
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B2 AT-DPC Travel -250,000.00 0.00| 120,086,564.56| FT25216G5NT3
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | ZvviET Remit Cha AT-DPC Visitors -2,000.00 0.00| 120,084,564.56| FT25216LM6B6
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Dutward SWIET b AT-DPC Visitors -399,000.00 0.00| 119,685,564.56 FT25216LM6B6
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 T%‘;\é'ggoﬁgtﬁgi}] s -5,000.00 0.00| 119,680,564.56| FT2521609XW8
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 T?g;";’gg‘ﬂtgt\i’gfgvs_éggﬁ%T -16,640,000.00 0.00| 103,040,564.56 FT2521609XW8
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | mward SWIFTPa A T-DPC v 5 0.00| 250,000,000.00| 353,040,564.56| FT25217SLFCR
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AAT-DPC Aug -2,000.00 0.00| 353,038,564.56| FT252194MP1D
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC Aug -100,000.00 0.00| 352,938,564.56] FT252194MP1D

Internet SW-CORUTZTZ




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Aug

07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT -2,000.00 0.00| 352,936,564.56] FT25219GYBJS
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFLP ATDPC Aug -150,000.00 0.00| 352,786,564.56| FT25219GYBJS
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha ATDPC Aug -2,000.00 0.00| 352,784,564.56| FT25219VCD60
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Outward SWIF TP ATDPC Aug -50,000.00 0.00| 352,734,564.56] FT25219VCD60
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AAT-DPC Aug -2,000.00 0.00| 352,732,564.56] FT2521937B4S
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Qutward SWIF TP AT-DPC Aug -50,000.00 0.00| 352,682,564.56| FT2521937B4S
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 STJgBﬁfeesrmszﬁ A ugust Office -550,000.00 0.00| 352,132,564.56| FT25219MPYSM
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 S\Q,‘.é/(\:/lljlr:i:;/RAe\giéé:ghlaZé;DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 352,130,564.56| FT25219TGC2G
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 Soe‘(‘:t&";ft‘;dsal"_’,'\f,\}lgTAzTT?PC KHM -400,000.00 0.00| 351,730,564.56| FT25219TGC2G
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 Ssg’é’lﬂfiLRjgiégghfZSA;Dpc MOR -2,000.00 0.00| 351,728,564.56| FT25219LYQNH
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 S%‘ét&";ft‘{,dSSWV\_’(':FgRPUg‘TDZPC MOR -515,000.00 0.00| 351,213,564.56| FT25219LYQNH
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 SSQ’Q’L'J';LREQE,&CQ“{"ZSA;DPC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 351,211,564.56| FT25219C7R2F
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 S%‘(‘:t&";i"’t‘;dssw"\_’mlgTAzTT'?PC TBR -1,400,000.00 0.00| 349,811,564.56| FT25219C7R2F
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | St Tsl'fpepr}"k%*_‘g;g{‘DPC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 349,809,564.56| FT25219Q0VWS
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 gf}‘ig’(‘e’asrﬂpsp\l’véw_gggﬁpc TBR -311,500.00 0.00| 349,498,064.56| FT25219Q0VWS
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | franster AT-DPC Leave Ticket -2,567,000.00 0.00| 346,931,064.56| FT25219KOFJR
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Wi T Remit Cha AT-DPC Contra -5,000.00 0.00| 346,926,064.56| FT25219HY735
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC Contra -25,000,000.00 0.00| 321,926,064.56| FT25219HY735

SW-UNAFTZTZ GLOBAL




Transfer AT-DPC SRN Fuel Aug

07.08.2025 07.082025 | Ja0S AL DR o -800,000.00 0.00| 321,126,064.56| FT25219817TY
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | ansfer ATDPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -15,000.00 0.00| 321,111,064.56| FT25219D56N3
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 g&?gfgf@g;%ﬁ”g“t Com All -1,920,000.00 0.00| 319,191,064.56| FT252192DX34
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | ,nanster AT DPC Chg TzIBCHG3000 -9,000.00 0.00| 319,182,064.56| FT252194RBWL
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Short -10,000.00 0.00| 319,172,064.56] FT252197ZQNB
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 l—%lttl\lvg\;\?-g\(l)vFIQFJTE'IAZT VT Short -128,196,152.00 0.00| 190,975,912.56| FT252197ZQNB
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 gg’g’&f@%@ggg&gg -DPC July -2,000.00 0.00 190,973,912.56| FT252198PV78
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 S%‘ét&"ﬁt‘;dssw"‘_’m B ATDPC July -266,667.00 0.00| 190,707,245.56] FT252198PV78
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC July -2,000.00 0.00| 190,705,245.56 FT25219BGFV6
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Outward SWIF TP ATDPC July -100,000.00 0.00| 190,605,245.56| FT25219BGFV6
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha A7 -DPC MOR -2,000.00 0.00| 190,603,245.56 FT2521929QV7
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 F?é‘,h"%""g‘i',vs_\l\’l",\'/ﬁgTF’zg'ggg AOR -4,320,000.00 0.00| 186,283,245.56| FT2521929QV7
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Short -5,000.00 0.00| 186,278,245.56| FT252197CTL8
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Quiward SWIET FATDPC Short -44,444,598.00 0.00| 141,833,647.56] FT252197CTL8
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | b T e Cha A D s -2,000.00 0.00| 141,831,647.56| FT25219K2F28
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Jdutward SVIET B AT DPC 12,862,242.47 0.00| 138,969,405.09| FT25219K2F28
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | somioT Remit Cha AT DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 138,967,405.09| FT25219C6R88
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC -8,694,964.20 0.00| 130,272,440.89| FT25219C6R88

998421641093 SW-TANZTZTX




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC

11.08.2025 11082025 |0 e O Sa015s -5,000.00 0.00| 130,267,440.89 FT25223ZD0QZ
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 T?g;gggetgthLngs-ngPTCZT -21,388,150.00 0.00| 108,879,290.89| FT25223ZD0QZ
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 évr‘é'ig;tiﬁﬁmgcc_ggngé%';& -2,000.00 0.00| 108,877,290.89| FT25223C8TOC
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 &%%%rt?oﬁvg\lmspmg{z[)fche -849,600.00 0.00| 108,027,690.89 FT25223C8TOC
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 é%'ig;i'zﬁm/féfggggé%?% -2,000.00 0.00|  108,025,690.89] FT2522383NZG
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 ﬁ%%%rt?oﬁvg\lx/-TBPmADTT_zDszcpE -1,062,000.00 0.00| 106,963,690.89| FT2522383NZG
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 Sjvr\élig;tilzﬁmgcc-:ggﬁgé[&)sl;& -2,000.00 0.00| 106,961,690.89| FT25223VBMLB
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 &%ﬁ%ﬂ?oﬁvngBilg?g%CPE -3,717,000.00 0.00| 103,244,690.89 FT25223VBM1B
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 g&?gfgf@g;%l?f Fuel Aug -1,480,000.00 0.00| 101,764,690.80| FT25223SLD2R
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | anster ATDPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -27,000.00 0.00| 101,737,690.89 FT252236J8CM
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\fv‘aD;CAg'oM Fuel Aug -1,040,000.00 0.00|  100,697,690.89 FT25223VVNRH
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 ;Jggg{)e?rggfﬁzﬁ Chg TZIBCHG3000 -18,000.00 0.00| 100,679,690.89| FT25223Q76XT
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 g(vg’éﬁleRirgi_tégi‘ AT-DPC Visitors -2,000.00 0.00| 100,677,690.89| FT25228SBW5Z
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Suward STIEL Ry DR e Vistors -1,000,000.00 0.00|  99,677,690.89) FT25228SBW5Z
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 Tsr\é‘r’]'ggoﬁgtﬁg”gg?ggiDPC MC -2,000.00 0.00]  99,675,690.89| FT252282P46S
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 T?grt]‘g’ggﬂt;‘i’g'g\jv'?cgégﬁc MC -2,500,000.00 0.00|  97,175,690.80 FT252282P46S
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | SwiF[ Remit Cha AT-DPC PR SRN -2,000.00 0.00|  97,173,690.89| FT25228DHWXS
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC PR SRN -500,000.00 0.00|  96,673,690.89| FT25228DHWXS

SW-NMIBTZTZ SERENG




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC T894EFM

16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | mEd aomichaf -2,000.00 0.00|  96,671,690.89| FT25228V2DY3
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Juward SWIEL P AT-DPCTEI4EFM | _1,440,000.00 0.00]  95231,690.89| FT25228V2DY3
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 Tsr\é‘r’]'ggofirgf?ggi AT-DPC TE63EKP -2,000.00 0.00]  95,229,690.89| FT25228LSOCR
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 T?grt]‘g’gg? M DPC TEBSEKP 1 100,000.00 0.00|  94,129,690.89| FT25228LSOCR
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | SWIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC Forkift -2,000.00 0.00|  94,127,690.89| FT252280C7PF
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Qutyard SWIET B AT-DPC Forklit -1,210,000.00 0.00|  92,917,690.89| FT252280C7PF
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 RSQ’Q)’LT Remit Sha 2T-DPC Office -2,000.00 0.00]  92,915690.89 FT25228GG8GL1
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 F%‘g;‘{f‘gﬁ_‘é’ggupTg‘szc Office -300,000.00 0.00]  92,615,690.89| FT25228GG8G1
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | SYVIFT Remil Cha AF-DPC Fuel -2,000.00 0.00]  92,613,690.89| FT25228VPSKM
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Sutward SWIET P AT-DPC Fuel -200,000.00 0.00]  92,413,690.89| FT25228VPSKM
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | SWIFT Remil Cha a-or C KHM -2,000.00 0.00|  92,411,690.89| FT25228NCNHW
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Hutward SWIFT B AT DPC KHM -2,311,200.00 0.00]  90,100,490.89| FT25228NCNHW
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | 5 IF 1 Remit Cha AT-DPC KHM July -2,000.00 0.00|  90,008,490.89| FT25228MOK90
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT EAT-DPC KHMJuly | 3 736,236.00 0.00]  86,362,254.89| FT25228M9K90
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | WP T Remil Cha AL PG KHM -2,000.00 0.00|  86,360,254.89| FT25228KF5Z9
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | outward SWIFT P AT-DPC KHM -7,848,000.00 0.00|  78,512,254.89| FT25228KF529
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 ;&Eﬁ%i}ég? AT-DPC Visitors -2,000.00 0.00|  78,510,254.89| FT25228TRMZW
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC Visitors -4,531,000.00 0.00|  73,979,254.89| FT25228TRMZW

Expense SW-CORUT




Transfer AT-DPC Aug Clerks All

16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | QiSO A e -2,700,000.00 0.00|  71,279,254.89 FT25228S0D5G
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | panster £1.DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 151,000.00 0.00|  71,228,254.80 FT252285FJBF
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 |,y anster AT-DRC Flight cost refund -2,001,650.00 000  69,226,604.89| FT252285YLQ8
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | Sl T Remil Cha AT-DPC Tobacco -5,000.00 0.00|  69,221,604.89| FT252300DJQP
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 S%‘ét(‘]’l"sagdv\ﬁ‘a’,'\lFATFﬁzATTz‘Dpc Tobacco | 39 597,760.00 0.00|  29,623,844.89| FT252300DJQP
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Reril Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00]  29,621,844.89| FT252318L531
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -257,000.00 0.00|  29,364,844.80 FT252318L531
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Remil Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  29,362,844.80| FT2523107JCL
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -600,000.00 0.00|  28,762,844.89| FT2523107JCL
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  28,760,844.89 FT25231KCXCC
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT BAT-DPC Travel -300,000.00 0.00|  28,460,844.89) FT25231KCXCC
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Reril Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  28,458,844.89| FT25231HGGPP
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -240,000.00 0.00|  28,218,844.89) FT25231HGGPP
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  28,216,844.80| FT2523120ZKK
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -300,000.00 0.00]  27,916,844.89| FT2523120ZKK
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  27,914,844.89 FT25231H93YW
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT BAT-DPC Travel -240,000.00 0.00|  27,674,844.80) FT25231H93YW
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  27,672,844.80 FT25231JS91S

allowance AC-3391




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC Travel

19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT -430,000.00 0.00|  27,242,844.89 FT25231JS91S
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  27,240,844.89| FT252310NTTY
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -430,000.00 0.00|  26,810,844.89| FT252310NTTY
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  26,808,844.89| FT25231SHF6T
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -365,000.00 0.00  26,443,844.89| FT25231SHF6T
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Reril Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00  26,441,844.80| FT252315FA4J2
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -325,000.00 0.00|  26,116,844.80 FT252315F4J2
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Remil Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  26,114,844.89 FT252311BLT5
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -150,000.00 0.00|  25,964,844.89| FT252311BLT5
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  25,962,844.80| FT252319PBOF
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT BAT-DPC Travel -612,120.00 0.00|  25,350,724.89| FT252319PBOF
19.08.2025 19.08.2025 | somablxe Cha AT -2,000.00 0.00|  25,348,724.89| FT252312TN5V
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | guvard SWIFT P ATDPC -872,000.00 0.00|  24,476,724.89| FT252312TN5V
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | gont T e R A T -2,000.00 0.00|  24,474,724.80| FT25231Q0Q2X9
19.08.2025 19.08.2025 %‘g%?ggg‘gfg@ﬁrkﬁzpfﬂx -480,000.00 0.00|  23,994,724.89| FT25231QQ2X9
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | somabixemit Cha AT DPC -2,000.00 0.00|  23,992,724.89| FT25231BYO3F
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Jaward SWIET P ATDPC -2,343,000.00 0.00|  21,649,724.89| FT25231BYO3F
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Fuel AC- -2,000.00 0.00|  21,647,724.89| FT252320RPJH

3391285788 FT1252




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC Fuel SW-

20.08.2025 20082025 | SRS N -263,613.00 0.00|  21,384,111.89| FT252320RPJH
25.08.2025 25082025 | SUIET REMILCHAAT-DPC Visitors -2,000.00 0.00|  21,382,111.89 FT25237T6LC2
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 g(‘ét(‘e";]asf SO Ry PPe Visitors -1,739,400.00 0.00|  19,642,711.89| FT25237T6LC2
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | S\ \F] Remit Cha AT-DPC Casuals -2,000.00 0.00|  19,640,711.89| FT252371WB49
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Qutward SWIF T D AT-DPC Casuals -1,823,170.00 0.00|  17,817,541.89| FT252371WB49
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  17,815541.89| FT25237YNLSY
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -130,000.00 0.00|  17,685,541.89| FT25237YNLSY
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | L pa AC %3912 -2,000.00 0.00|  17,683,541.80 FT252378TG8K
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 ﬁg;ﬁ%@@”&gaﬁ’fs{/@?ﬁﬁmv -217,000.00 0.00|  17,466,541.89| FT252378TG8K
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 ,\?(‘é\ﬂggE'_‘;\%mlge%gﬁ a1 -2,000.00 0.00|  17,464,541.80 FT25237KJICHO
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 ,\%ﬁl"gggASPV‘Qggaﬁ’r S NMIBTZ -122,000.00 0.00|  17,342,541.89| FT25237KJCHO
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 ,\?(\é‘QOFJERA%mgeggﬁ A g1 -2,000.00 0.00|  17,340,541.89) FT252379MM5W
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 ,\ﬁ)(‘:‘i"(‘;grgASPV\ngai S NTIE TS -159,000.00 0.00|  17,181,541.89| FT252379MM5W
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 ggg;? Remit A aT-DPC TBR MC -2,000.00 0.00|  17,179,541.89) FT25237NYZ3D
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 éﬁgfgﬁwﬁéi’zﬁ?’m TBRMC -153,000.00 0.00|  17,026,541.80| FT25237NYZ3D
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | owWIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC TRB Car -2,000.00 0.00|  17,024,541.89| FT25237RDQMO
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Quiward SWIIF T P AT-DPCTRB Car -336,000.00 0.00|  16,688,541.89| FT25237RDQM9
25.08.2025 25.08.2025  |->WIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC -2,000.00 0.00|  16,686,541.89| FT25237XWVRB

Transportation AC-339128




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC

25.08.2025 25082025 | DL S NMIBT2T -10,000,000.00 0.00 6,686,541.89| FT25237XWVRB
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 QTL?C”kS‘;?;fJV‘SSF;CAC'erkS Aug Comm -320,000.00 0.00|  6,366,541.89] FT252396KX0G
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 ;Jggg‘cl%gbt_’ﬁzﬁ Chg TZIBPESABLK -2,000.00 0.00 6,364,541.89| FT2523915Q7X
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | anster A1 DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -30,000.00 0.00 6,334,541.89| FT25239VX7SD
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 T%‘;‘é'ggoﬁgtﬁgi}] s -2,000.00 0.00 6,332,541.89| FT252394HNCM
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 T(?;’é“své‘é?tiivg'ﬂv@-ﬁﬁ%?% -4,000,000.00 0.00 2,332,541.89| FT252394HNCM
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | mvard SWIFT Pa A T-DPC 5 0.00|  50,000,000.00|  52,332,541.89| FT25239VCJIK6
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 g;%r;)s,fguﬂ‘gzc AugustPermanent | 35 551 470.74 0.00|  15,811,071.15| FT2523987CHS
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | fanster A1-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -99,000.00 0.00|  15,712,071.15| FT25239J2G2M
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 g;g’:flfguﬂ'g;fv@gg Seasonal -8,340,556.00 0.00 7,371,515.15 FT25239VNTXT
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | anster A1-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -60,000.00 0.00 7,311,515.15] FT252394JLMJ

29.08.2025 29.08.2025 aSII\éVV'VZEC'zng_%gglAT'DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00 7.309,515.15| FT25241QWQB1
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -250,000.00 0.00 7,059,515.15| FT25241QWQB1
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  7,057,515.15 FT25241YJCOW
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -220,000.00 0.00 6,837,515.15| FT25241YJCOW
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00  6,835,515.15 FT25241V58V3

29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT BAT-DPC Travel -100,000.00 0.00 6,735,515.15| FT25241V58V3

29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00 6,733,515.15| FT25241RCMY4

allowance AC-3391




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC Travel

29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT -300,000.00 0.00 6,433,515.15| FT25241RCMY4
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  6,431,515.15 FT25241GXBK7
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -100,000.00 0.00 6,331,515.15| FT25241GXBK7
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  6,329,515.15 FT252411WAGL
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -340,000.00 0.00|  5,989,515.15 FT252411W4GL
29.08.2025 29.08.2025 | SVIET Alace_rgggcirz%égopc Fuel -2,000.00 0.00 5087,515.15| FT25241BQ23Q
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | Quward SWIFT B AT-DPC Fuel -216,008.00 0.00 5.771,507.15| FT25241BQ23Q
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  5,769,507.15| FT25241QNXNN
29.08.2025 29.08.2025 a(ﬁg\t,‘v"g’:{gess\’\‘j\'fggRﬁTT'Dpc Travel -130,000.00 0.00 5,639,507.15| FT25241QNXNN
31.08.2025 01.00.2025 | Maint Chrg ATCPCTZ 3391285788 -20,000.00 0.00 5,619,507.15| 3ariac o0 [ L8
033.20250831
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | mward SWFT Pa A TDEC  iAs 0.00| 200,000,000.00| 205,619,507.15| FT252453Y1VJ
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIFT Rerit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 205,617,507.15| FT25245MQX7X
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT FLAT-DPC Travel -600,000.00 0.00| 205,017,507.15| FT25245MQX7X
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 205,015,507.15| FT25245Y33CR
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -345,000.00 0.00| 204,670,507.15| FT25245Y33CR
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | b T eI Cha AT D -2,000.00 0.00| 204,668,507.15| FT25245L1YTJ
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC -26,300.00 0.00| 204,642,207.15| FT25245L1YTJ

998421654116 SW-TANZTZTX




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel

02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha -2,000.00 0.00| 204,640,207.15| FT25245M17SR
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B2 AT-DPC Travel -345,000.00 0.00|  204,295,207.15 FT25245M17SR
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | JWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 204,293,207.15| FT25245B8F7L
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT BLAT-DPC Travel -345,000.00 0.00| 203,948,207.15| FT25245B8F7L
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 203,946,207.15| FT25245J6VLG
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Dutward SWIFTE ATDRC -1,150,000.00 0.00| 202,796,207.15| FT25245]6VLG
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DEC -2,000.00 0.00| 202,794,207.15| FT25245SVHDY
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT E/AT-BEC -1,025,000.00 0.00| 201,769,207.15| FT25245SVHDY
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Sw/FTRemit Cha AT-DRC -2,000.00 0.00| 201,767,207.15| FT25245BZRDG
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Dutward SWIFTE ATDRC -1,150,000.00 0.00| 200,617,207.15| FT25245BZRDG
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIFT Rerit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 200,615,207.15| FT2524584KW8
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT FLAT-DPC Travel -80,000.00 0.00| 200,535,207.15 FT2524584KW8
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC 8 Toners -2,000.00 0.00| 200,533,207.15| FT25245FT165
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Sytward SWIET B AT-DPC 8 Toners -2,832,000.00 0.00| 197,701,207.15| FT25245FT165
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR Fuel -2,000.00 0.00| 197,699,207.15| FT25245VW567
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Sutward SWIET D AT-DPCTBRFuel | 4,371,000.00 0.00| 193,328,207.15 FT25245VW567
02.09.2025 02002025 | e e o155 -10,000.00 0.00| 193,318,207.15 FT25245TKHBO
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC -125,888,648.00 0.00|  67,429,559.15| FT25245TKHBO

Transportation SW-NMIBTZT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC

02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT DPC 5,000.00 0.00|  67,424,559.15| FT25245D956T
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Qutward SWIFT PP ATDRC -12,328,173.00 0.00|  55,096,386.15| FT25245D956T
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIFF Remit Cha Ar-oPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00|  55,094,386.15| FT25245FKJ95
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT DPC KHM -2,871,230.00 0.00]  52,223,156.15| FT25245FKJO5
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00|  52,221,156.15| FT25245Q54N2
02.09.2025 02.09.2025 &“Stx"a"’l‘gdsﬁt,"_’éFoTRPU.Ar;Tszg KHM -2,448,018.00 0.00|  49,773,138.15| FT25245Q54N2
02.09.2025 02.09.2025 g;g’:flfguﬂ'gzc August Permanent -7,000,000.00 0.00|  42,773,138.15| FT25245CRX75
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | yansfer A1 DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -3,000.00 0.00|  42,770,138.15| FT2524574C38
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha 2T-DPC Contra -5,000.00 0.00|  42,765,138.15 FT25245M6WMS
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Sutward SWIET B AT-DPC Contra -25,000,000.00 0.00|  17,765,138.15 FT25245M6WMS
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Imward SWIFTPaAl-DPC - 5 0.00| 250,000,000.00| 267,765,138.15| FT25245SMVXW
03.09.2025 03.09.2025 |2 F&'?g%&ggg‘?g"jpc Long -10,000.00 0.00| 267,755,138.15| FT252466QVZK
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P ATDPC Long -133,650,390.00 0.00| 134,104,748.15) FT252466QVZK
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | \mward SWIFT ‘FF%/E?/I@DZ;:S;)I o 0.00| 200,000,000.00| 334,104,748.15| FT25247FLSR6
05.09.2025 05.09.2025 Tsr\é‘r’]'ggoﬁgtﬁgi; R e eos -2,000.00 0.00| 334,102,748.15| FT25248J0BJ9
05.09.2025 05.09.2025 T?g;“g’gg‘ﬂt;YgLngs_éngﬂ%T -8,993,400.00 0.00| 325109,348.15 FT25248J0BJ9
05.09.2025 05.09.2025 gf\f/ivclggu%%rlni/&gg%éfopc TBR -2,000.00 0.00|  325,107,348.15| FT25248KMWOW
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Qutward SWIET P AT-DPC TBR -339,400.00 0.00| 324,767,948.15| FT25248KMWOW

Office suppl SW-CORUT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR Sept

05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | SWIET Remit CF -2,000.00 0.00| 324,765,948.15| FT25248C817R
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Sutward SWIF £ P AT-DPCTBR Sept 1 400,000.00 0.00| 323,365,948.15| FT25248C817R
05.09.2025 05.09.2025 Ssg’gt' ':STe(';erir{‘”A%r_‘gSgI'DPC MOR -2,000.00 0.00| 323,363,048.15| FT25248QL2PX
05.09.2025 05.09.2025 S%‘;)tt""s""égusr’i‘{véw_gggﬁpc MOR -515,000.00 0.00| 322,848,948.15| FT25248QL2PX
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Sl T Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR -2,000.00 0.00| 322,846,948.15| FT25248C972G
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Qutward SWIET FIAT-DPC TBR -303,500.00 0.00| 322,543,448.15| FT25248C9Z2G
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | SWIFTRemit Cha AT-DPC Fuel -2,000.00 0.00| 322,541,448.15 FT252486ZJBF
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Quward SWIFT B AT-DPC Fuel -452,044.00 0.00| 322,089,404.15| FT252486ZJBF
05.09.2025 05.09.2025 STJSSHS:;r,\ﬁ;k%ﬁ’ﬁAKgA\"S?fﬁce -595,000.00 0.00| 321,494,404.15| FT252489NGNK
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | e Cha AT D -2,000.00 0.00| 321,492,404.15| FT252486B5K2
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Jauvarg SWIET P AT DPS -8,694,964.20 0.00| 312,797,439.95| FT252486B5K2
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Export -5,000.00 0.00| 312,792,439.95| FT2524872J91
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Quiward SVIIET P AT DPC Export -35,669,814.89 0.00| 277,122,625.06) FT2524872J91
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | oWIFT RemitCha AT -DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 277,120,625.06 FT25248CB676
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Qutward SWIFT B ATDPC -7,421,976.00 0.00| 269,698,649.06| FT25248CB676
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | T e Cha A -2,000.00 0.00| 269,696,649.06| FT25248BQZRT
05.09.2025 05.09.2025 9%%%%15%%5 Ty -2,045,847.18 0.00| 266,750,801.88| FT25248BQZRT
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Jransfer AT-DPC KHM Fuel Sept -1,200,000.00 0.00| 265,550,801.88| FT25248ZWB92

Quick Pay Wash Acc




Transfer AT-DPC TBR Fuel Sept

05.09.2025 05002025 | JIANSEIALDEC I8 -1,480,000.00 0.00| 264,070,801.88| FT252480TP18
05.09.2025 05.09.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\f\,‘gsicgf'\' Fuel Sept -640,000.00 0.00| 263,430,801.88) FT25248W4VYM
05.09.2025 05.09.2025 ;Jggg;%lgfﬁzﬁ Chg TZIBCHG3000 -21,000.00 0.00| 263,409,801.88| FT25248BQ3KF
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | anster a1 DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -12,000.00 0.00| 263,397,801.88| FT252483CB2N
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Janster A1-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -27,000.00 0.00| 263,370,801.88| FT252485ZK8D
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 SSQ’Q’L'J';LREQE,&CQ“{"ZSA;DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 263,368,801.88| FT25252NGIK7
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 S%‘(‘:t&";i"’t‘;dssw"\_’mlgTAzTT'?PC KHM -1,450,000.00 0.00| 261,918,801.88| FT25252NGOK7
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | somioT RemIt Cha AT DP -2,000.00 0.00| 261,916,801.88| FT252524FHCK
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | (A S A -6,661,333.00 0.00| 255,255,468.88| FT252524FHCK
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 |§teWrInFeTnF§£npit Cha A Pe M -2,000.00 0.00| 255253,468.88 FT252525P2RK
09.09.2025 00.09.2025 | Quiward Sepswcoror M -50,000.00 0.00| 255,203,468.88 FT252525P2RK
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 9%%&216%??1“5%%225%%57 -5,000.00 0.00| 255,198,468.88| FT25252QZCFH
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 Q%g%alrgﬁi‘é\i'g el -30,466,769.20 0.00| 224,731,699.68| FT25252QZCFH
09.09.2025 00.09.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AF-DPC Fuel -2,000.00 0.00| 224,729,699.68) FT25252KHL8P
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | Jutward SWIFT = AT-DPC Fuel -213,022.00 0.00| 224,516,677.68| FT25252KHLEP
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 Ssevr\)/tl FT Remit Cha AT-DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 224,514,677.68 FT252527G420
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 S%‘é)tt‘"l’ﬁ[grﬁt"\’s'\,FVT_CpoARTLﬁpc KHM -100,000.00 0.00| 224,414,677.68) FT252527G420
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | ransfer AT-DPC SMTs Sept Comm -1,920,000.00 0.00| 222,494,677.68| FT25252TMXS8

All Quick Pay Was




Transfer AT-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000

09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | anster A1 DPC -9,000.00 0.00| 222,485,677.68| FT25252LSZC8
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 ATI["’(‘S‘ijCel{ Q;;,'?,'VD;:SELT Sept Comm -710,000.00 0.00| 221,775,677.68| FT252523408H
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | janster AT-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -28,000.00 0.00| 221,747,677.68| FT252528T18F
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | anster AT-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -6,000.00 0.00| 221,741,677.68| FT25252K9YF3
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | yanster AT-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -24,000.00 0.00| 221,717,677.68| FT25252LCR11
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 221,715677.68| FT25252XF260
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -499,000.00 0.00| 221,216,677.68| FT25252XF260
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC LOM -5,000.00 0.00| 221,211,677.68| FT25252MVZF1
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | Jutward SYHFT F AT-DPC LOM -22,334,400.00 0.00| 198,877,277.68) FT25252MVZF1
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Contra -2,000.00 0.00| 198,875,277.68) FT252522937Z
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | Sptward SWIET B AT-DPC Contra 5,600,000.00 0.00| 193,275277.68| FT252522937Z
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 193,273,277.68| FT252523R8KD
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT FLAT-DPC Travel -250,000.00 0.00| 193,023,277.68| FT252523R8KD
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 193,021,277.68| FT25252QYRSD
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 a(ﬁg\t,‘v"g’:{gess\’\‘j\'fggRﬁTT'Dpc Travel -195,000.00 0.00| 192,826,277.68| FT25252QYRSD
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Audit -5,000.00 0.00| 192,821,277.68) FT25252X874C
09.09.2025 00.09.2025 | Qutward SWIFT FAT-DPC Audt -17,496,000.00 0.00| 175,325,277.68] FT25252X874C
09.09.2025 00.09.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR Sept -2,000.00 0.00| 175,323,277.68| FT25252V5X42

Interne AC-3391




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC TBR Sept

09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | Qutward SWIET P -150,000.00 0.00| 175,173,277.68| FT25252V5X42
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 T%‘;\é'ggoﬁgtﬁgig s -5,000.00 0.00| 175,168,277.68) FT25252GXJQ6
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 T?Sﬁvsvgéftft\i'gﬂvs-égfﬁ% -20,984,600.00 0.00| 154,183,677.68| FT25252GXJQ6
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | NPT Remit Cha AT DPe -2,000.00 0.00| 154,181,677.68| FT25252HJY18
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | Jauvare SWHIET P AT DPS -236,000.00 0.00| 153,945,677.68| FT25252HJY18
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 pffi\(’:‘i’LZT Remit Gha AT-DPC Transfer -2,000.00 0.00| 153,943,677.68| FT252526XS85
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 pcr)ilémvgrs(jv?w:ﬁ%? AT-DPC Transfer -4,484,000.00 0.00| 149,450,677.68| FT252526XS85
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 %Vr\;'ig;ﬁ'zﬁm/féggggé%?% -2,000.00 0.00| 149,457,677.68| FT252521H3FV
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 ﬁ%\i’é%rt?oﬁvg\lx/-TBPmADTT_zDszcpE -3,186,000.00 0.00| 146,271,677.68| FT252521H3FV
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 Sjvr\#ig;tilgﬁm/ixtcc-ggggé[&)sl;gs -2,000.00 0.00| 146,269,677.68 FT2525240HCY
09.09.2025 09.09.2025 &%‘{é@ﬂ?ﬁ%’{,ﬁ;ﬁ@?%cplz -6,372,000.00 0.00| 139,897,677.68 FT2525240HCY
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | rard SWHFT Pa A T-DPC v 5 0.00| 250,000,000.00| 389,897,677.68| FT25252CXCV1
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | ooy FT Remit Cha AT-DPC MOR -5,000.00 0.00| 389,892,677.68 FT25253C29KR
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 | Quiward SWIET P AT-DEC MOR -25,920,000.00 0.00| 363,972,677.68| FT25253C29KR
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 :gx&izgReArgi_tgcggale%-DPc Port -5,000.00 0.00| 363,967,677.68 FT25253HKRZ5
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 r%lﬁé\ﬁg S Pe Port -13,366,956.30 0.00| 350,600,721.38| FT25253HKRZ5
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 | par AC %3912 -2,000.00 0.00| 350,598,721.38| FT25253RJ3L4
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 | Quward SWIFT P AT-DPC -282,000.00 0.00| 350,316,721.38| FT25253RJ3L4

MC249EQP Repair SW-NMIBTZ




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC

10.09.2025 10002025 | T e e 3912 -2,000.00 0.00| 350,314,721.38| FT252535TJ7Z
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 ,\%ﬁl"ggrEdASPV\lgggaFi’réw_ijﬁlBTz -265,000.00 0.00| 350,049,721.38| FT252535TJ7Z
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | SWIET Rerit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 350,047,721.38| FT2525655W27
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -225,000.00 0.00| 349,822,721.38| FT2525655W27
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | SWIFT Remil Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 349,820,721.38| FT25256YP2RO
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -195,000.00 0.00| 349,625721.38| FT25256YP2R0O
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | anster ATDRC Fuel refund -427,435.00 0.00| 349,198,286.38| FT252563FTXZ
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | franster AT-DRC Travel allowance -2,400,000.00 0.00| 346,798,286.38) FT25256CKJI6Y
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | >WIFT Remit Cha AAT-DPC DC -2,000.00 0.00| 346,796,286.38) FT25256TMPLY
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | Ouiward SIWIFT P ATDPC DC -100,000.00 0.00| 346,696,286.38| FT25256TMPLY
13.09.2025 13.09.2025 Asc‘évéﬁqggaﬁm %‘é‘_@;?&% -2,000.00 0.00| 346,694,286.38| FT25256C7FRQ
13.09.2025 13.09.2025 Aoclétc‘)’vrﬁg%;}gvfgvs_é;}?\ﬁ%z -230,000.00 0.00| 346,464,286.38| FT25256C7FRQ
13.09.2025 13.09.2025 Tsr‘é\r’]'goﬁg{igif:g_gﬁng -5,000.00 0.00| 346,459,286.38 FT25256P9J2Z
13.09.2025 13.09.2025 T?g;“g;‘g?tas'thLngs_égglﬁ?ZT -11,050,000.00 0.00| 335409,286.38 FT25256P9J2Z
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | somabiasemit Cha AT DPe -2,000.00 0.00| 335,407,286.38) FT25256XCC5C
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | guvard SWIET P ATDPC -1,620,000.00 0.00| 333,787,286.38| FT25256XCC5C
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | Jranster ATDPC PR THEOGENE -4,000,000.00 0.00| 329,787,286.38| FT252562WTXV
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 329,785,286.38 FT252583DWKZ

998421668433 AC-33912857




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC

15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | SJuvard SWIET P ATDPC -900,000.00 0.00| 328,885,286.38| FT252583DWKZ
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | jranster AT'DPC Travel allowance -300,000.00 0.00| 328,585,286.38 FT252584536Z
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 aSII\éVV'VZEC'zng_%gglAT'DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 328,583,286.38| FT25258Z75QY
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -250,000.00 0.00| 328,333,286.38 FT25258275QY
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | SWIFT Remil Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 328,331,286.38 FT2525855201
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -300,000.00 0.00| 328,031,286.38| FT2525855201
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 Sjvr\élig;tilzﬁmgcc-:ggﬁgé[&)sl;& -2,000.00 0.00| 328,029,286.38| FT25258PKV5N
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 &%‘{é@ﬂ?ﬁ%’{,ﬁ;ﬁ@?%cplz -1,062,000.00 0.00| 326,967,286.38| FT25258PKV5N
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 évr‘é'ig;tiﬁﬁmgcc_ggngé%';& -2,000.00 0.00| 326,965,286.38 FT252585WCHY
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 &%%%rt?oﬁvg\lmspmg{z[)fche -4,779,000.00 0.00| 322,186,286.38| FT252585WCHY
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 5&’&’5@15&:{“;@2@2@% FCTC -2,000.00 0.00| 322,184,286.38| FT25258X15CV
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 éﬂgg’eﬁrgosr}{v'sm_zégj’Tpc FCTC -1,835,557.29 0.00| 320,348,729.09| FT25258X15CV
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC Council -2,000.00 0.00| 320,346,729.09| FT25258TINNB
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | Quiward SWIET P AT-DPC Council -1,380,391.00 0.00| 318,966,338.09| FT25258TJNNB
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 9%\2’3"4'1';16%2?&02%223312%57 -2,000.00 0.00| 318,964,338.09| FT25258SHIQG
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | Juvard SWIFT B ATDPS -2,415,600.00 0.00| 316,548,738.09| FT25258SHIQG
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 5&’&’5@15&:{“;@2@2@% FCTC -2,000.00 0.00| 316,546,738.09) FT25258SYSNB
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC FCTC -286,891.44 0.00| 316,259,846.65 FT25258SYSNB
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Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC

15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | ward SWIFTPa@i-DRC 0.00 300,000,000.00| 616,259,846.65| FT25258S0ZR5
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 |G T R A T s 7 -2,000.00 0.00| 616,257,846.65 FT2526088WV9
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | SJavard SWIET B AT OPS -2,880,000.00 0.00| 613,377,846.65| FT2526088WV9
17.09.2025 17.09.2025 Tsr‘é\r’]'ggoﬁg{igi}] Cha ALeDs -5,000.00 0.00| 613,372,846.65 FT25260CMYP3
17.09.2025 17.09.2025 T?g;“;’gg?t;‘i’gLngs_éngF’TCZT -17,986,800.00 0.00| 595,386,046.65 FT25260CMYP3
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | S0P 1 Remit Cha AT-DPC Aug KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 595,384,046.65| FT25260CKS83
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | Quiward SWIET B AT-DPC Aug KHM 11,792,435.16 0.00| 593,591,611.49| FT25260CKS83
17.09.2025 17.09.2025 RSQ’I‘)’;T Remit s AT-DPC T932EFL -2,000.00 0.00| 593,589,611.49| FT25260X6HX7
17.09.2025 17.09.2025 F%g;‘{frsdﬁv@l’,'\%?zf'DPC TI32EFL -153,400.00 0.00| 593,436,211.49| FT25260X6HX7
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | anster AT-DRC Travel cost -458,000.00 0.00| 592,978,211.49| FT25260W2D3V
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Contra -5,000.00 0.00| 592,973,211.49| FT2526088MTV
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | Sutvard SWIET B ATLDPC Contra -30,000,000.00 0.00| 562,973,211.49 FT2526088MTV
17.09.2025 17.09.2025 gﬂ?cnksgf\y\/-aD;CA?ept Meals Al -2,700,000.00 0.00| 560,273,211.49| FT252604TBTY
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | panster A1DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -51,000.00 0.00| 560,222,211.49| FT25260CBX4M
18.09.2025 18.09.2025 h?c\é\gngE%egnge%g?rAAngsglz -2,000.00 0.00| 560,220,211.49| FT252617S7P6
18.09.2025 18.09.2025 ﬁg;ﬁg&%’gig;@mﬁ)@gmu -122,000.00 0.00| 560,098,211.49 FT252617S7P6
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha A1 DPC Aug -2,000.00 0.00| 560,096,211.49] FT25261C13QN
18.09.2025 18.09.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P AT-DPC Aug -348,790.65 0.00| 559,747,420.84| FT25261C13QN
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Transfer AT-DPC 2025 Amcos Levies

18.09.2025 18002025 | JHanSIT ALY -401,694,439.35 0.00| 158,052,981.49| FT252619059H
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | panster AT DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -33,000.00 0.00| 158,019,981.49 FT25261QDB14
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | [anslel ATDPC NG vss01.171 -50,000.00 0.00| 157,969,981.49| FT25261R883L
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | ransfer AT DPC 2025 Union Levy 0.00|  72,635937.40| 230,605,918.89| FT25261XGOXL
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Janster AT-DPC 2025 Union Levy 0.00|  75084,181.20| 305,690,100.09| FT25261X95L6
18.09.2025 18.09.2025 ggfg{)‘ggg'gt’ﬂﬁlgees Reversed 0.00|  28,880,770.00| 334,570,870.09| FT25261MLQPF
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | anster AT-DPC 2025 Amcos Levy 0.00|  30,734,767.85| 365,305,637.94| FT252619J5QF
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Jranster ATDPC 2025 Amcos Levy 0.00|  55426,958.35| 420,732,596.29| FT25261SYR6S
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | anster AT-DEC 2025 Amcos Levy 0.00|  31,104,065.00| 451,836,661.29| FT252612BBX1
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | ansfer AT DPC 2025 Amcos Levy 0.00|  37,832,926.35| 489,669,587.64| FT252619H2FR
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Jranster ATCPCTE UNPAID EFT 0.00|  13,122,476.35| 502,792,063.99| FT25261GDMSC
19.09.2025 19.09.2025 g&?cnks‘;f;f\yv'g’sic 2025 Ameos Levies | 5 g0 770.00 0.00| 473,911,293.99| FT252624YTHO
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | [ANSIATDPCCNY 16171 -5,000.00 0.00| 473,906,293.99| FT252628XFJ7
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | anster ATDPC [rees Reversed 0.00|  28,880,770.00| 502,787,063.99| FT252627QHM6
19.09.2025 19.09.2025 :gx&ilngeArgi_tgcggalegg-DPc Port -2,000.00 0.00| 502,785,063.99| FT25262H19TX
19.09.2025 19.09.2025 r%lﬁé\ﬁg S Pe Port -7,524,743.81 0.00| 495,260,320.18| FT25262H19TX
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | Inward SVHFT Ra AT -DRC A 0.00| 300,000,000.00| 795,260,320.18| FT25263J8G8N
20.09.2025 20.09.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC -10,000.00 0.00| 795250,320.18| FT2526345M8Y
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Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC

20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | souward ST ATDPS -699,808,97.65 0.00|  95441,322.53| FT2526345M8Y
20.09.2025 20.09.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\fv‘gsic 2025 Amcos Levies | g gg0 770.00 0.00|  66,560,552.53| FT252635J9XG
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | aanster AT e e 0744171 -5,000.00 0.00|  66,555552.53 FT25263V6WTY
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | ash Withdrawal 000035 ANTHONY -10,000.00 0.00|  66,545,552.53| TT2526313ZBH
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | Cha Encashmt CHQOD003S @ oiy -10,000,000.00 0.00|  56,545552.53| TT2526313ZBH
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | mvard SWIFT Pa A T-DPC v 0.00| 310,000,000.00| 366,545,552.53| FT25265KW4WX
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | SWIF Remit ha AT-DPC Export -10,000.00 0.00| 366,535,552.53] FT25265M9ONL
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | Quiward SWIET B A T-DPC Export -232,244,107.20 0.00| 134,291,445.33| FT25265M90NL
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 134,289,445.33 FT25267HBLXS
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -400,000.00 0.00| 133,889,445.33| FT25267HBLXS
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 133,887,445.33| FT252671DVN8
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | Jutward SIVIFT B AT DPC KHM -1,604,764.00 0.00| 132,282,681.33] FT252671DVN8
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | >WIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Forklit -2,000.00 0.00| 132,280,681.33) FT25267LDK10
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | Outward SIWIET P AT-DPC Forkift -2,400,000.00 0.00| 129,880,681.33| FT25267LDK10
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 129,878,681.33 FT2526785WPP
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -100,000.00 0.00| 129,778,681.33| FT2526785WPP
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 129,776,681.33 FT25267G4PNF
24.09.2025 24.09.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P AT-DPC Travel -130,000.00 0.00| 129,646,681.33) FT25267G4PNF
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SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Flight

24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha A -2,000.00 0.00| 129,644,681.33| FT25267D10KY
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P ATDPC Flight -565,700.00 0.00| 129,078,981.33| FT25267D10KY
25.09.2025 25.09.2025 g&?cnks‘;f;f\yv'g’sic 2025 Amcos Levies | 13 195 47635 0.00| 115,956,504.98 FT25268218ZK
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | aanster AT DPC CN 743771 -5,000.00 0.00| 115,951,504.98| FT25268DSRJ2
Transfer AT-CPCTZ
25.09.2025 25092025 |FT25268DW6QD USHINDI AMCOS 0.00|  13,122,476.35| 129,073,981.33| FT25268DOKPP
25.09.2025 25.09.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;e;f\yv'a'jsic 2025 Amcos Levies | 37 835 926.35 0.00]  91,241,054.98| FT25268VSLKF
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | aanster AT DPC CN e0730.771 -5,000.00 0.00|  91,236,054.98| FT25268CY5ZT
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;egf‘xgsic Sept 2025 Salary 42,771,470.74 0.00|  48,464,584.24| FT2526937KQZ
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 Jggg%%rﬁgg?fg Chg TZIBCHG3000 -99,000.00 0.00|  48,365,584.24| FT25269LWKCQ
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 gL?C”kaF?;fJV'?SF;]C Sept 2025 Salary 5,640,472.80 0.00|  42,725111.44| FT25269RJ02B
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | banster A1 DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -51,000.00 0.00|  42,674,111.44| FT25269S3Q0P
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | SoliEEREMH Cha AT DPC TYRES -2,000.00 0.00|  42,672,111.44| FT25269YXJBS
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | oA S ORI RS -2,160,000.00 0.00|  40,512,111.44| FT25269YXJBS
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | SWIFT Remil Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  40,510,111.44| FT25269N6551
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -65,000.00 0.00  40,445111.44| FT25269N6551
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | iF T Remit Cha AT DPC GLT -2,000.00 0.00|  40,443111.44| FT252695P688
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | -Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC GLT -425,000.00 0.00|  40,018,111.44| FT252695P688
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SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC

26.09.2025 26002025 | S L o g1 88758 -2,000.00 0.00|  40,016,111.44| FT252696DHS3
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 &%ﬁ%ﬂ?oﬁvngBilg?g%CPE -2,124,000.00 0.00  37,892,111.44| FT252696DHS3
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | SMIFT Eﬁrﬂ"i};g‘gsg"jpc SRN -2,000.00 0.00|  37,890,111.44| FT252695JVL4
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 g)‘ﬁgﬁ{dpﬁr‘]’\’s"wlﬁ@gfpc SRN -288,000.00 0.00|  37,602,111.44| FT252695JVL4
29.09.2025 20.00.2025 | Inward SWHFT Ra T -DRC o 0.00| 240,000,000.00| 277,602,111.44| FT25272NWOT7
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 g&?cnks‘;f;f\yv'g’sic 2025 Amcos Levies | 34 734 767.85 0.00| 246,867,343.59| FT25273G40BS
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | anster AT DPC CN 40171 -5,000.00 0.00| 246,862,343.59| FT252734B9IRJ
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\fv‘gsic 2025 Amcos Levies | 154 548 576,22 0.00| 126,313767.37| FT25273YJ23C
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | ranster AT DPC CN  g131.771 -17,000.00 0.00| 126,296,767.37| FT252731RK6T
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 gL?C”kSE;fJJaDST]C 2025 Ameos Levies | 57 657 700.00 0.00]  98,629,067.37| FT25273W39CJ
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Hansfer AT DPC Chg - 130.771 -5,000.00 0.00|  98,624,067.37| FT25273G69G2
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 g&?cnks‘;f;f\yv'g’sic 2025 Amcos Levies| 15 593 983 5 0.00|  83,040,084.12| FT252739BNV1
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | anster AT DPC Ch 106771 -5,000.00 0.00|  83,035084.12| FT252734V2XF
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\fv‘gsic 2025 Amcos Levies | 54 775 449,15 0.00|  62,259,634.97| FT25273MC6GB
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 TTzr?é]FSsze{;éI}?g 02005‘3773813 - -10,000.00 0.00|  62,249,634.97| FT25273S9SQP
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | mward SWFT ?gé}ﬁ&cg 4o 0.00| 260,000,000.00| 322,249,634.97| FT25273YTWKX
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\fv‘gsic 2025 Amcos Levies | 147 354 859 45 0.00| 174,924,775.52| FT25273C3TT8
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 | ransfer AT-DPC Chg -27,000.00 0.00| 174,897,775.52| FT25273TP208
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Transfer AT-DPC 2025 Amcos Levies

30.09.2025 30002025 | JranSEr ALDE -86,531,023.35 0.00|  88,366,752.17| FT25273P8D3Z
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Hanster AT DPC Chg o741.T7] -15,000.00 0.00|  88,351,752.17 FT25273F51MX
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  88,349,752.17| FT25273Y6JZL
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Quiward SWIFT FLAT-DPC Travel -300,000.00 0.00|  88,049,752.17 FT25273Y6JZL
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  88,047,752.17| FT25273Q2CX1
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 a(ﬁg\t,‘v"g’:{gess\’\‘j\'fggRﬁTT'Dpc Travel -130,000.00 000  87,917,752.17| FT25273Q2CX1
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | oW ('jTiIgRi\rgi_%%gﬁzAgDpc Port -5,000.00 0.00|  87,912,752.17| FT25273ZCOWH
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 F%‘ﬁ(‘;‘{ﬁ{g BTy C Port -18,031,470.12 0.00|  69,881,282.05| FT25273ZCIWH
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 Tsr\é‘r’]'ggoﬁgtﬁgi; R e eos -2,000.00 0.00|  69,879,282.05| FT25273ZSFXM
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 T?grt]vg’ggﬂt;‘i’gfgvs_ﬁb'%ﬁ% -5,529,621.60 0.00|  64,349,660.45 FT25273ZSFXM
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | SWIFT L'ZS;"“A%*_‘%AJZDPC 2025 -5,000.00 0.00|  64,344,660.45 FT25273YTQPF
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 A()n‘]‘é"c‘)’g‘rfeiy"éw_ﬁ@rﬁ; C 2025 -13,122,476.36 000  51,222,184.09| FT25273YTQPF
30.09.2025 01.10.2025 | Maint Chrg ATCPCTZ 3391285788 -20,000.00 0.00]  51,202,184.00| 551252735 1CB]
033.20250930
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | b T eIt Cha AT D -2,000.00 0.00|  51,200,184.09| FT25279W60DZ
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Jauvard SWIET P AT DPC -2,230,757.34 0.00|  48,969,426.75| FT25279W60DZ
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit cha AT-DPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00|  48,967,426.75| FT252795NM6H
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC KHM -688,000.00 0.00|  48,279,426.75| FT252795NM6H
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Transfer AT-DPC KHM Office

06.10.2025 06102025 | aneer O AT -504,000.00 0.00|  47,775,426.75| FT25279IM167
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | somioT RemitCha AT DPC -2,000.00 0.00|  47,773,426.75| FT25279XZKBJ
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | goaard S A -8,350,229.26 0.00|  39,423,197.49| FT25279XZKBJ
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 ,\?(‘Q\QSFZTE%GFE”IQ ég?rAATc-:[-)el,jg,cglz -2,000.00 0.00|  39,421,197.49| FT252792PX97
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 ,\%tzvggrEdQS,;’VR'Fegaﬁ’rgw_DggRUTz -138,000.00 0.00|  39,283,197.49| FT252792PX97
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 T%\’evézln%egcitt oo -2,000.00 0.00]  39,281,197.49| FT252799NWMC
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 T?]‘é%aergesg\gmtzsagggm -50,000.00 0.00|  39,231,197.49) FT252799NWMC
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT.DPC DC -2,000.00 0.00]  39,229,197.49| FT25279RPJSJ
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Qutward SWIET P A7 DPC DC -100,000.00 0.00]  39,129,197.49| FT25279RPJSJ
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR -2,000.00 0.00|  39,127,197.49| FT252796Z67X
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Quiward SWIET P AT-DPC TBR -150,000.00 0.00|  38,977,197.49| FT252796767X
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 Ssg’gt' o Remit Cha 21 DPC MOR -2,000.00 0.00|  38,975197.49 FT2527924035
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 S%‘;)tt""s""égusr’i‘{véw_gggﬁpc MOR -515,000.00 0.00|  38,460,197.49| FT25279240J5
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 SSQ’C\’&%RAegiégghla AT-DPC KHM Sep -2,000.00 0.00|  38458,197.49 FT2527944RXK
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 Soe‘(‘:t&";ft‘;dsal"_’,'\f,\}lgTAT'DPC KHMSep | 1 450,000.00 0.00|  37,008,197.49| FT2527944RXK
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 Ssg’é’lﬂfiLRjgiégghla AT-DPC TBR Sep -2,000.00 0.00|  37,006,197.49| FT25279CQH64
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 S%‘ét&"ﬁt‘;dssw"\_’mlgTAT‘Dpc TBR Sep -1,400,000.00 0.00|  35,606,197.49| FT25279CQH64
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Office -2,000.00 0.00|  35,604,197.49| FT252799H8KP
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Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC Office

06.10.2025 06102025 | U O Uty -309,000.00 0.00|  35,295197.49| FT252799H8KP
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | SWIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC MOR -2,000.00 0.00|  35,293,197.49| FT25279G70CX
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Jutward SWIFT EAT-DPC MOR -604,000.00 0.00|  34,689,197.49| FT25279G70CX
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | SWIFF Remit Cha AT-DPC MOR -2,000.00 0.00|  34,687,197.49| FT25279YF6F2
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Qutward SWIF T B AT-DPC MOR -367,000.00 0.00|  34,320,197.49| FT25279YF6F2
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | FWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  34,318,197.49| FT25279X6134
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -599,000.00 0.00|  33719,197.49 FT25279X6134
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\fv‘gsic KHM Oct fuel Al -1,200,000.00 0.00|  32,519,197.49 FT25279ZYXPN
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | ,janster 41°DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -21,000.00 0.00|  32,498,197.49 FT25279Z0XCG
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 gL?C”kSE;fJJaDST]C GLT Oct Comm Al -710,000.00 0.00|  31,788,197.49| FT25279GHJIQS
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\fv‘gsic TBR Sept Fuel all -1,320,000.00 0.00|  30,468,197.49 FT25279TT88R
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 ;Jggg‘cl‘gggbt_’ﬁzﬁ Chg TZIBPESABLK -24.000.00 0.00|  30,444,197.49| FT25279871JQ
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | janster AT DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -6,000.00 0.00|  30,438,197.49] FT25279LFXMM
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | anster A1 DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -28,000.00 0.00|  30,410,197.49| FT25279YKT3]
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | janster a1-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -24,000.00 0.00|  30,386,197.49 FT25279LBW7K
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 ATI["’(‘SSI‘E{ é;;,%gsﬁws Oct Comm -1,920,000.00 0.00|  28,466,197.49| FT252794FSNQ
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | anster £T-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -9,000.00 0.00|  28,457,197.49| FT2527982WDV
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC -2,000.00 0.00|  28455,197.49| FT25279ZD31G

Motorbikes servi AC-3391




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC

06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Dutward SWIFT FAT-DRC -136,000.00 0.00|  28,319,197.49) FT25279ZD31G
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 000036 ANTHONY -10,000.00 0.00|  28,309,197.49| TT2527971SW1
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | hd Encashmt CHQO00030 @ ohy -10,000,000.00 0.00|  18,309,197.49) TT2527971SW1
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  18,307,197.49) FT252814M15N
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT FLAT-DPC Travel -450,000.00 0.00|  17,857,197.49| FT252814M15N
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | JWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  17,855,197.49| FT25281Y5H8S3
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT FLAT-DPC Travel -600,000.00 0.00|  17,255,197.49| FT25281Y5H83
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | ranster AT-DPC Travel allowance -1,400,000.00 0.00|  15,855,197.49] FT25281R7LX2
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC KHM Sep -2,000.00 0.00|  15,853,197.49| FT25281PYBV4
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Qutward SWIFL P AT-DPC KHM Sep -100,000.00 0.00|  15753,197.49] FT25281PYBV4
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | SWIFT Rerit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  15751,197.49| FT25281J1DQ6
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 a(ﬁg\t,‘v"g’:{gess\’\‘j\'fggRﬁTT'Dpc Travel -150,000.00 000  15,601,197.49| FT25281J1DQ6
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | AP T Remit Cha AT DPe . -2,000.00 0.00|  15,599,197.49 FT252812MRN2
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Jauvard SWIFT P AT DPS -1,650,000.00 0.00|  13,949,197.49 FT252812MRN2
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 g&?cnks‘;f;f\yv'g’sic OCt SRN Fuel All -640,000.00 0.00|  13,309,197.49 FT252819BJBJ
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 |, ianster aT-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -12,000.00 0.00|  13,297,197.49] FT25281N69HQ
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | yranster ATDPC 1ravel allowance -300,000.00 0.00|  12,997,197.49| FT25281P6699
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00]  12,995197.49| FT25281S1F59

allowance AC-3391




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC Travel

08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT -50,000.00 0.00|  12,945,197.49 FT25281S1F59
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | SWIFT Rerit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  12,943,197.49| FT25281PT3YQ
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 a(ﬁg\t,‘v"g’:{gess\’\‘j\'fggRﬁTT'Dpc Travel -195,000.00 0.00|  12,748,197.49| FT25281PT3YQ
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 Tsr‘é\r’]'ggoﬁg{igi}] Cha ALeDs -2,000.00 0.00|  12,746,197.49| FT25281K0T6S
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 T?g;“;’gg?t;YgLngs_é;‘TDNF’TCZT -944,000.00 0.00|  11,802,197.49| FT25281K0T6S
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 Tsr\é‘r’]'ggoﬁgtﬁgi; R e eos -2,000.00 0.00|  11,800,197.49| FT252813J7T8
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 T?grt]vg’ggﬂt;‘i’gfgvs_é;}DNﬂ%T -250,000.00 0.00|  11,550,197.49| FT252813J7T8
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Mor -2,000.00 0.00|  11,548,197.49 FT25281RIKZS
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Jutward SIVIF B ATDEC Mor -610,000.00 0.00|  10,938,197.49| FT25281R9KZS
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  10,936,197.49) FT25281CM9J9
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT FLAT-DPC Travel -235,000.00 0.00|  10,701,197.49| FT25281CM9J9
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | JWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  10,699,197.49| FT25281GKW20
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -430,000.00 0.00|  10,269,197.49) FT25281GKW20
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 ;(vgéﬁgezemg_%gglmopc Visitor -2,000.00 0.00|  10,267,197.49| FT25281NJP2B
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 g(‘ég";]asfsssv\‘,’\',_FJgRﬁTT'Dpc Visitor -550,000.00 0.00 0,717,197.49| FT25281NJP2B
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00  9,715,197.49| FT252817H53K
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT FLAT-DPC Travel -430,000.00 0.00 0,285,197.49| FT252817H53K
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC 0.00| 150,000,000.00, 159,285,197.49| FT25283G6KBH
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Transfer AT-DPC 2025 Amcos Levies

10.10.2025 10102025 | Jrenser ALDE -69,001,506.11 0.00|  90,283,691.38| FT25283JH67R
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Ianster AT DPC Chg 136771 -10,000.00 0.00|  90,273,691.38| FT252837SHJ7
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | SWIFT Rerit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  90,271,691.38| FT25283ZJ20M
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -50,000.00 0.00|  90,221,691.38| FT252832J20M
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT DPC SRN -2,000.00 0.00|  90,219,691.38| FT252834SF8S
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Quiward SWIET FLAF-DPC SRN -160,000.00 0.00|  90,059,691.38| FT252834SF8S
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | WV ('jTiIgRi\rgi_%%gﬁzAgDpc Port -5,000.00 0.00|  90,054,691.38| FT25283Q8JHN
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 ,_%‘ﬁ(‘;‘{ﬁ{g BTy C Port -29,031,369.64 0.00|  61,023,321.74| FT25283Q8JHN
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 aSII\éVV'VZEC'zng_%gglAT'DPC Travel -2,000.00 000  61,021,321.74| FT25283QLKT1
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -150,000.00 0.00|  60,871,321.74| FT25283QLKT1
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  60,869,321.74| FT252835RZPN
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -150,000.00 0.00]  60,719,321.74| FT252835RZPN
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  60,717,321.74| FT25283MHNTL
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -150,000.00 0.00|  60,567,321.74) FT25283MHNT1
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | SWIFT Rerit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  60,565,321.74 FT25283BV11W
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -150,000.00 0.00|  60,415,321.74| FT25283BV11W
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  60,413,321.74| FT25283YQOQK
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC Travel -195,000.00 000  60,218,321.74| FT25283YQOQK

allowance SW-NMIBT




Transfer AT-DPC 2025 Amcos Levies

10.10.2025 10102025 | JTanSIT ALY 19,833,784.90 0.00|  50,384,536.84| FT25283HMW6L
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Ianster AT DPC Chg 138771 -2,000.00 0.00|  50,382,536.84| FT25283JX694

10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | ward SWIFTEaSI-DEC o o 0.00| 170,000,000.00| 220,382,536.84| FT25283YVK2N
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 gL?C”kSE;fJJaDST]C 2025 Ameos Levies | 147 750,118.60 0.00|  72,662,418.24| FT25283H786K
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Ianster AT DPC Chg or746.771 -20,000.00 0.00|  72,642,418.24| FT252839J18F

10.10.2025 10.10.2025 g&?cnks‘;f;f\yv'g’sic 2025 Amcos Levies| 13 195 873,50 0.00|  59,443,544.74| FT25283RGWVL
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 A0Sl ATDPC NG 12717, -5,000.00 0.00  59,438,544.74| FT252839Z46L

13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Tobacco -5,000.00 0.00|  59,433,544.74| FT25286NJ92D
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Outward SWIET P AT-DPC Tobacco |51 714,000.00 0.00|  37,719,544.74| FT25286NJ92D
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 ,\'/I’}X"S""T“ég‘,\’/l"l'ﬁg ?gé}ﬁ&cg Y 0.00| 500,000,000.00| 537,719,544.74| FT25288LQL5M
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | SWIFT Remil Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 537,717,544.74| FT25288DSINQ
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 a(ﬁg\t,‘v"g’:{gess\’\‘j\'fggRﬁTT'Dpc Travel -100,000.00 0.00| 537,617,544.74| FT25288DSINQ
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 537,615,544.74| FT25288P9BQG
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -250,000.00 0.00| 537,365544.74 FT25288P9BQG
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | SonIF 1 Remit Cha Aa-oPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 537,363,544.74| FT25288SCT4G
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT DPC KHM -2,517,824.00 0.00| 534,845,720.74| FT25288SCT4G
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | SwiFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Contra -10,000.00 0.00| 534,835,720.74| FT252887X987

15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC Contra -75,000,000.00 0.00| 459,835,720.74| FT252887X987

SW-UNAFTZTZ Global




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC

15.10.2025 15102025 |0 T R O Sa010s -10,000.00 0.00| 459,825720.74| FT2528897J11
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 T?g;";’ggﬂt;‘i’g:]':gvs_éggﬁ%T -319,874,505.00 0.00| 139,951,215.74| FT2528892J11
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | SoIF 1 Remil Cha Aa-oPC KHM -2,000.00 0.00| 139,949,215.74| FT25288TGFW1
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT DPC KHM -3,123,506.00 0.00| 136,825,709.74| FT25288TGFW1
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 T%‘;‘;'ggoﬁgtﬁgigcgg_gé'igg -2,000.00 0.00| 136,823,700.74) FT25288J2PCG
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 T(?;’é“své‘é?tiivg'ﬂv@-ﬁﬁ%?% -3,297,600.00 0.00| 133,526,109.74| FT25288J2PCG
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | T Remit Cha AT-DPC Alr -2,000.00 0.00| 133,524,109.74| FT25288N6JCS
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Outward SWIET FAT-DPC Al -1,805,400.00 0.00| 131,718,709.74| FT25288N6JCS
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 JQ%TSS‘CSLQEE;;CV\?G Salary and -499,100.00 0.00| 131,219,609.74| FT25288P9GTD
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | anster AT DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -21,000.00 0.00| 131,198,609.74| FT252884YHXL
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 Aﬁ[gxzfﬁée’*&?cicpgfv\(f'erks -600,000.00 0.00| 130,598,609.74| FT252884WTLS
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 ;Jgggfg%ggfﬁzﬁ Chg TZIBCHG3000 -12,000.00 0.00| 130,586,609.74| FT25288NIQKN
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 Hsg’r\]’('ngi\rgig%gﬁzAgDpc Port -5,000.00 0.00| 130,581,609.74| FT25290PKFQZ
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 ,_%‘ﬁ(‘;‘{ﬁ{g BTy C Port -17,700,191.38 0.00| 112,881,418.36) FT25290PKFQZ
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 |t T Remit Sha AT-DPC Flight -2,000.00 0.00| 112,879,418.36| FT252900FP68
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 | Dutward SWIET FLAT-DPC Flight ~427,000.00 0.00 112,452,418.36| FT252900FP68
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 é%'@;ﬁﬁmﬂc(fgggﬁé%%s -2,000.00 0.00| 112,450,418.36| FT25290BIBX2
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 | Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC -1,062,000.00 0.00| 111,388,418.36| FT25290BIBX2

Fumigation SW-BKIDTZTZ PE




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC

17.10.2025 17102025 | S L e g1 565768 -2,000.00 0.00| 111,386,418.36| FT252904LZNS
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 &%ﬁ%ﬂ?oﬁvngBilg?g%CPE -7,965,000.00 0.00| 103,421,418.36| FT252904LZNS
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 Asr\rﬁ‘é'gsTL'z\e,;mk%r_‘ggg{'szc 2025 -5,000.00 0.00| 103,416,418.36) FT25290MXXR3
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 f&‘é"g’g‘fﬁ;’%@_@é&%‘;‘: 2025 -20,155,362.57 0.00|  83,261,055.79| FT25290MXXR3
20.10.2025 20.10.2025 | SWIFT RemitCha AT-DEC -2,000.00 0.00|  83,259,055.79| FT25293HYF16
20.10.2025 20.10.2025 | Quward SWIFT BPATDEC -252,000.00 0.00|  83,007,055.79| FT25293HYF16
20.10.2025 20.10.2025 Sjvr\élig;tilzﬁmgcc-:ggﬁgé[&)sl;& -2,000.00 0.00|  83,005,055.79| FT25293HVWVX
20.10.2025 20.10.2025 &%ﬁ%ﬂ?oﬁvngBilg?g%CPE -1,062,000.00 0.00|  81,943,055.79| FT25293HVWVX
21.10.2025 21.10.2025 | mard SUE T Pa AT e R 0.00| 300,000,000.00] 381,943,055.79| FT25294LK89S
22.10.2025 22.10.2025 | ianster ATDPC Fuel Refund -510,337.00 0.00| 381,432,718.79| FT25295P5L0B
22.10.2025 22.10.2025 é%'ig;i'zﬁm/féfggggé%?% -2,000.00 0.00| 381,430,718.79| FT252952CCDY
22.10.2025 22.10.2025 ﬁ%%%rt?oﬁvg\lx/-TBPmADTT_zDszcpE -1,062,000.00 0.00| 380,368,718.79| FT252952CCDY
22.10.2025 22.10.2025 Sjvr\élig;tilzﬁmgcc-:ggﬁgé[&)sl;& -2,000.00 0.00| 380,366,718.79| FT25295TN43T
22.10.2025 22.10.2025 &%ﬁ%ﬂ?oﬁvngBilg?g%CPE -2,655,000.00 0.00| 377,711,718.79| FT25295TN43T
23.10.2025 23.10.2025 ng’ggg@?}tscghéTéT'Dpc Contra -10,000.00 0.00| 377,701,718.79| FT25296QY69S
23.10.2025 23.10.2025 | Surward SWIET B ATDPC Contra 1 500,000,000.00 0.00| 177,701,718.79| FT25296QY69S
23.10.2025 23102025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 177,699,718.79) FT25296VJISVH
23.10.2025 23.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P AT-DPC Travel -250,000.00 0.00| 177,449,718.79| FT25296VISVH

allowance SW-CORUT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel

23.10.2025 23.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha -2,000.00 0.00| 177,447,718.79| FT25296B4HKR
23.10.2025 23102025 | Quiward SWIFT BAT-DPC Travel -85,000.00 0.00| 177,362,718.79| FT25296B4HKR
23.10.2025 23.10.2025 ,zsu\’e"l";LfRirggggf AT-DPC TO932EFL -2,000.00 0.00| 177,360,718.79| FT25296HBQMW
23.10.2025 23.10.2025 | Juiward SWIET P AT-DPC TO32EFL -396,013.00 0.00| 176,964,705.79| FT25296HBQMW
23.10.2025 23.10.2025 I_TéaLngfﬁggé%’ﬁpi?\?@ DAVINTON -2,970,000.00 0.00| 173,994,705.79| FT25296YS1PQ
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Export -10,000.00 0.00| 173,984,705.79| FT252973]7XB
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT 2 AT-DPC Export -74,642,115.00 0.00|  99,342,590.79) FT252973J7XB
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | VI T Remit Cha AT-DPC KHM Fuel -2,000.00 0.00|  99,340,590.79| FT25297CPHQG
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 SOV‘\J,E",QI’E,\‘;?B%VT”;TOT pa PPCKAM Fuell 326223504 000  96,078,354.85| FT25297CPHQG
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  96,076,354.85 FT25297RSMXS
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT 2 AT-DPC Travel -270,000.00 0.00|  95,806,354.85 FT25297RSMXS
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00]  95,804,354.85| FT25297VZ05X
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -250,000.00 0.00|  95554,354.85 FT25297VZ05X
24.10.2025 24102025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  95552,354.85| FT25297QZDTN
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 a(ﬁg\t,‘v"g’:{gess\’\‘j\'fggRﬁTT'Dpc Travel -250,000.00 000  95,302,354.85| FT25297QZDTN
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  95,300,354.85| FT25297L1F3J
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT BAT-DPC Travel -250,000.00 0.00|  95050,354.85| FT25297L1F3J
24.10.2025 24102025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC T894EFM -2,000.00 0.00]  95,048,354.85| FT25297VVNNN

Repair AC-339128




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC T894EFM

24.10.2025 24102025 | MRS O LAy -153,400.00 0.00|  94,894,954.85| FT25297VVNNN
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 Jgf‘rﬂgﬁérﬁg;zg 83}0%(025 42,171,470.74 0.00|  52,723,484.11| FT25297C1FKH
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 Sgﬁg?jf&ﬂ'gpc Oct 2025 Seasonal -1,340,157.60 000  51,383,326.51| FT252974XQ6H
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | pianster A1-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -96,000.00 0.00|  51,287,326.51] FT25297QBY6S
24.10.2025 24.10.2025 | anster A1 DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -12,000.00 0.00|  51,275,326.51| FT25297YH713
27.10.2025 27.10.2025 :gx&ilngeArgi_tgcggalegg-DPc Port -5,000.00 0.00|  51,270,326.51 FT25300SMYMJ
27.10.2025 27.10.2025 r%lﬁé\ﬁg S Pe Port -19,535,484.00 0.00|  31,734,842.51| FT25300SMYMJ
27.10.2025 27.10.2025 | SWIFET Remit Charge AT-DPC PR -2,000.00 0.00|  31,732,842.51| FT25300V74T1
27.10.2025 27.10.2025 C%JS"L’J""{%TS%NG'Z;Z ALDPCPRSW: -1,000,000.00 0.00|  30,732,842.51| FT25300V74T1
27.10.2025 27.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00|  30,730,842.51 FT253006R2WS8
27.10.2025 27.10.2025 | Quiward SWIFT BAT-DPC Travel -455,000.00 0.00|  30,275,842.51 FT253006R2WS8
27.10.2025 27.10.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC SRN Fuel -2,000.00 0.00]  30,273,842.51| FT25300G0Z2K
27.10.2025 27.10.2025 | Sutward SWIFT R AT-DPC SRN Fuell 3 500,400.00 0.00|  26,773,442.51 FT25300G0Z2K
28.10.2025 28.10.2025 | Inward SWHFT RaQT-DRC o o 0.00| 500,000,000.00| 526,773,442.51| FT25301GZHRT
28.10.2025 28.10.2025 |, transter AT-DPC BR Quick Pay -10,000,000.00 0.00| 516,773,442.51| FT25301IMJI55
28.10.2025 28.10.2025 | ianster A1-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -6,000.00 0.00| 516,767,442.51| FT253010PR78
29.10.2025 29.10.2025 T%‘;\é'ggoﬁgtﬁgig s -10,000.00 0.00| 516,757,442.51| FT25302445ZD
29.10.2025 29.10.2025 |Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC -69,615,157.08 0.00| 447,142,285.43| FT25302445ZD

Transportation SW-CORUTZT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Port

29.10.2025 20102025 | W RO C00 SeE 5,000.00 0.00| 447,137,285.43| FT25302ZS4CT
29.10.2025 29.10.2025 ,_%‘ﬁ(‘;‘{ﬁ{g BTy C Port -24,483,481.91 0.00| 422,653,803.52| FT25302ZS4CT
29.10.2025 29.10.2025 Tsr\é‘r’]'ggoﬁgtﬁgﬁcg‘é_géfl’ng -5,000.00 0.00| 422,648,803.52| FT25302ZWYFW
29.10.2025 29.10.2025 T?grt]vg’ggﬂt;‘i’gfgvs_ﬁb'%ﬁ% -13,298,600.00 0.00| 409,350,203.52| FT25302ZWYFW
29.10.2025 20.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 409,348,203.52] FT253021KR6J
29.10.2025 20.10.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -110,000.00 0.00| 409,238,203.52| FT253021KR6J
29.10.2025 20.10.2025 | gomabl RemitCha AT DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 409,236,203.52| FT253027G530
29.10.2025 20.10.2025 | Jutward SWIFT FATDPC -330,000.00 0.00| 408,906,203.52| FT253027G530
31.10.2025 01.11.2025 | Mait Chrg ATCPCTZ 3391285788 -20,000.00 0.00|  408,886,203.52| 3o aoahaz )
033.20251031
04.11.2025 04.11.2025 Jéfngﬁérﬁgg’lzg 83}02;’25 -600,000.00 0.00| 408,286,203.52| FT25308VBMCF
04.11.2025 04.11.2025 | nanster ATDPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -3,000.00 0.00| 408,283,203.52| FT25308VTCBN
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 408,281,203.52| FT25310D8Z4B
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | Quiward SWIFT FLAT-DPC Travel -70,000.00 0.00| 408,211,203.52| FT25310D8Z4B
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 RSQ’Q)’LT Eggg&g%AT'DPC T894EFM -2,000.00 0.00| 408,209,203.52| FT25310LR56X
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 I%‘ggggﬁ_"g’%ﬁ?ﬁ -DPC T894EFM -2,089,562.43 0.00| 406,119,641.09| FT25310LR56X
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | SWIFT RemitCha A1 DPC -2,000.00 0.00| 406,117,641.09| FT25310WKYXH
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC -492,000.00 0.00| 405,625,641.09] FT25310WKYXH

Accomodation SW-EXTNTZTZ




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC T623EKD

06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | mET Remit oha -2,000.00 0.00| 405,623,641.09 FT25310P83S6
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | outward SWIFL FLAT-DPCTE23EKD] 1 450,000.00 0.00| 404,173,641.09) FT25310P83S6
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC GM Nov -2,000.00 0.00| 404,171,641.09| FT253105Y7M1
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | Qutward SWIF TP AT-DPC GM Nov -50,000.00 0.00| 404,121,641.09| FT253105Y7M1
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC DC Nov -2,000.00 0.00| 404,119,641.09| FT25310R2CG7
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | Qutward SWIFL P AT-DPC DC Nov -100,000.00 0.00| 404,019,641.09| FT25310R2CG7
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC KHM Nov -2,000.00 0.00| 404,017,641.09| FT25310VGLD5
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | Quiward SWIF TP AT-DPC KHM Nov -100,000.00 0.00| 403,917,641.09) FT25310VGLD5
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC TBR Nov -2,000.00 0.00| 403,915,641.09| FT25310GNORF
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | Outward SWIF L P AT-DPC TBR Nov -150,000.00 0.00| 403,765,641.09 FT25310GNORF
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 gg’g’&ﬁg'ﬁ@;g‘l"" AT-DPC TBR Oct -2,000.00 0.00|  403,763,641.09| FT2531062V95
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 Soe‘(‘:t&";ft‘;dsal"_’,'\f,\}lgTAT'DPC TBR Oct -560,000.00 0.00| 403,203,641.09| FT2531062V95
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 Ssg’é’lﬂfiLRjgiégghfZSA;Dpc Mor -2,000.00 0.00| 403,201,641.09| FT25310NB5TC
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 s%%tﬂﬁ{/dssww(l:Fngug_Tszc Mor -515,000.00 0.00| 402,686,641.09] FT25310NB5TC
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha 2T-DPC Contra -10,000.00 0.00| 402,676,641.09] FT25310W49H1
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | Sutward SWIET B ATDPC Contra - _156,000,000.00 0.00| 252,676,641.09] FT25310W49H1
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha A7-DEC, -2,000.00 0.00| 252,674,641.09| FT25310PONN9Y
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC -9,300,000.00 0.00| 243,374,641.09] FT25310PONN9

Motorbikes SW-CORUTZTZ Kw




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Permit

06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | S0t Remit on -2,000.00 0.00| 243372,641.09| FT25310LQ6PH
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | Quiward SWIFT P AT-DPC Permit -1,250,000.00 0.00| 242,122,641.09| FT25310LQ6PH
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | ranster AT-DPC Travel allowance -1,041,373.59 0.00| 241,081,267.50| FT25310KGS7B
06.11.2025 06.11.2025 | fiansfer AT-DPC Fuel Refund -170,001.00 0.00| 240,911,266.50| FT25310BZ1SW
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 g&ﬁgﬁfeesr oS M Office -459,000.00 0.00| 240,452,266.50| FT25311TYTWO
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 S%’é’&';&%f@;%‘f AT-DPC KHM Oct -2,000.00 0.00| 240,450,266.50| FT253115Z03L

07.11.2025 07.11.2025 S%‘(‘:t&";i"’t‘;dssw"\_’mlgTAT'Dpc KHM Oct 11,135,000.00 0.00| 239,315,266.50| FT253115Z03L

07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | ansfer A1-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -27,000.00 0.00| 239,288,266.50| FT25311XBDF8
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 g&?gfgf@g;%l?f Nov Fuel -1,480,000.00 0.00| 237,808,266.50| FT253114T1RK
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 gL?C”kSE;fJJaDST]CAg'OM Nov Fuel -1,200,000.00 0.00| 236,608,266.50, FT25311YQK4M
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | ansfer AT-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -21,000.00 0.00| 236,587,266.50| FT253111859X

07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | nanster &1 DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -9,000.00 0.00| 236,578,266.50, FT25311BRNZZ
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 ATI["’(‘SSI‘E{ é;;,%gsr'}'ov SMTs Comm -1,920,000.00 0.00| 234,658,266.50| FT25311T1L9S

07.11.2025 07.11.2025 gﬂ?cnks‘;?;f\fv‘aD;CA?&N Nov Fuel -640,000.00 0.00| 234,018,266.50| FT25311JPD4W
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | janster A1-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -12,000.00 0.00| 234,006,266.50| FT25311R87R4
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | anster A1°DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -38,000.00 0.00| 233,968,266.50| FT25311HWF1K
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | jranster A1-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -30,000.00 0.00| 233,938,266.50 FT253115RMDH
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | Jransfer AT-DPC Nov GLT Comm Al -890,000.00 0.00| 233,048,266.50| FT25311WDHM7

Quick Pay Wash




Transfer AT-DPC TBR Travel All

07.11.2025 0711205 | SISO AL D -1,376,000.00 0.00| 231,672,266.50] FT253112KTS0
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | jranster A1-DPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -6,000.00 0.00| 231,666,266.50 FT253111M8HV
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | nanster Al DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -33,000.00 0.00| 231,633,266.50| FT25311CZ55N
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | NPT RemI Cha AT DPe -2,000.00 0.00| 231,631,266.50| FT25311YYQVL
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 ggg%?rglg\é\gg Ty -2,483,515.07 0.00| 229,147,751.43| FT25311YYQVL
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 Tsr\é‘r’]'ggoﬁgtﬁgi; R e eos -10,000.00 0.00| 229,137,751.43| FT253111T42B
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 T?grt]vg’ggﬂt;‘i’gfgvs_é;}DNﬂ%T -100,000,000.00 0.00| 129,137,751.43 FT253111T42B
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | gomio T Rt Cha AT D -5,000.00 0.00| 129,132,751.43| FT253117HNCD
07.11.2025 07.11.2025 | oatard SUHET B Al P -10,136,293.34 0.00| 118,996,458.09| FT253117HNCD
08.11.2025 08.11.2025 | \Mward SWIFT FafTDPC o 0.00 700,000.00|  119,696,458.09| FT25312WILMT
08.11.2025 08.11.2025 T%‘;\é'ggoﬁgtﬁgig s -2,000.00 0.00| 119,694,458.09| FT25312HKKGT
08.11.2025 08.11.2025 T?gavggg?tgthLngs_é;}DNﬂ%T -4,740,980.40 0.00| 114,953,477.69| FT25312HKKGT
10.11.2025 1011205 | p2E T Remit Clia AT-DPC Beetle -2,000.00 0.00| 114,951,477.69] FT25314364XD
10.11.2025 10.11.2025 T?g;";’aésv?c"\g';L%ATTz‘Dpc Beetle -4,200,000.00 0.00| 110,751,477.69| FT25314364XD
10.11.2025 10.11.2025 | SWIFT Rerit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 110,749,477.69| FT25314S0V1C
10.11.2025 10.11.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -600,180.00 0.00| 110,149,297.69) FT25314S0V1C
10.11.2025 10112005 | SWET Remit ;e AT-DPC Motorbike -2,000.00 0.00| 110,147,297.69| FT25314FKGD3
10.11.2025 10.11.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC Motorbike -99,000.00 0.00| 110,048,297.69 FT25314FKGD3

Repair SW-NMIBT




Transfer AT-TZRTB FT253119MJML

10.11.2025 10.11.2025 | Jfansfer AT TERTB ] 0.00 7,128,250.00| 117,176,547.69| FT25314BJOL6
10.11.2025 10.11.2025 | Lransfer AT-TERTE FT253L19MIML -7,128,250.00 0.00| 110,048,297.69| FT25314BJOL6
10.11.2025 10.11.2025 J;ﬁ‘gjfghﬁ'TZRTB Failed Quick pay 0.00 420,000.00|  110,468,297.69| FT25314DHOF2
11.11.2025 11.11.2025 | ward SWIFTPa@i-DRC 0.00| 520,000,000.00| 630,468,297.69| FT2531526Y5Y
12.11.2025 12.11.2025 Lsé‘\’/‘QFXCR_ggngtlggg'ygg‘Dpc Union -10,000.00 0.00|  630,458,297.69| FT25316V1JFK
12.11.2025 12.11.2025 L%{‘/;Wg\r,s_ﬁ\,(ﬂvl'gzﬁﬁkgpc Union -214,094,450.00 0.00| 416,363,847.69| FT25316V1JFK
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 Tsr‘é\r’]'ggoﬁg{igi}] Cha AeDs -5,000.00 0.00|  416,358,847.69| FT25317HDFWJ
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 T?g;“;’ggﬂt;‘i’gfgvs_égf;%T -25,942,500.00 0.00| 390,416,347.69) FT25317HDFW.J
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 Tsr\é‘r’]'ggoﬁgtﬁgi; CAhé‘_égé'fZPg -10,000.00 0.00| 390,406,347.69| FT25317F11WQ
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 T?g;“g’gg‘ﬂt;YgLngs_éggﬁ%:ZT -72,216,000.00 0.00| 318,190,347.69| FT25317F11WQ
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel -2,000.00 0.00| 318,188,347.69) FT25317MJRS3
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 | Guiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -693,000.00 0.00| 317,495347.69| FT25317MJR83
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 | oWl Remit Cha AT-DPC Contra -5,000.00 0.00| 317,490,347.69) FT2531704T99
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 | Sutward SWIET B AT DPC Contra -50,000,000.00 0.00| 267,490,347.69| FT2531704T99
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 |t T Remit Cha AT-DPC Flight -2,000.00 0.00| 267,488,347.69| FT25317DIMFS
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 | Dutward SWIET B ATDPC Flight -459,050.00 0.00|  267,029,297.69 FT25317DJMFS
13.11.2025 13112005 | SWET e S AT-DPC TE73EKP -2,000.00 0.00| 267,027,297.69| FT25317SX35]
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC T673EKP -129,800.00 0.00| 266,897,497.69| FT25317SX35]

Repair SW-NMIBTZT




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Travel

13.11.2025 13.11.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha -2,000.00 0.00| 266,895,497.69| FT25317STK7L
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 | Quiward SWIFT B AT-DPC Travel -422,000.00 0.00| 266,473,497.69| FT25317STK7L
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 Sﬁ}g’gﬁgﬁi@[&gg? AT-DPC TBR Nov -2,000.00 0.00| 266,471,497.69| FT2531727373
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 s‘ﬂ%tSYiaef SO RyT PPe TBR Nov -298,500.00 0.00| 266,172,997.69| FT2531727373
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 ATI[g‘jlfceI{ Q;S‘,'?,\F,’gsﬁe"ersed Comm -370,000.00 0.00| 265,802,997.69| FT25317MHL6Q
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 ;Jg;‘g;efg%g'gt_’ﬁzﬁ Chg TZIBPESABLK -24.000.00 0.00| 265,778,997.69| FT253171Q4VM
13.11.2025 13.11.2025 | jranster ATDPC Chg TZIBPESABLK -10,000.00 0.00| 265768,997.69| FT25317W5MS5
15.11.2025 15.11.2025 T%‘;‘é'ggoﬁgtﬁgi}] s -10,000.00 0.00|  265,758,997.69 FT253196KPNF
15.11.2025 15.11.2025 T?gavggg?tgthLngs_é;}DNﬂ%T -184,489,504.00 0.00|  81,260,493.69| FT253196KPNF
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | mard SWIFTRa AT-DPC ) 0.00| 315,000,000.00| 396,269,493.69| FT25324T9FTN
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | nward SWIFTRaQI-DEC e 0.00| 510,000,000.00| 906,269,493.69| FT25324Z3Z5D
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 906,267,493.69| FT25324L7Z2R
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P2 AT DPC TRAVEL -535,000.00 0.00| 905732,493.69| FT25324L7Z2R
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC VISA -2,000.00 0.00| 905,730,493.69| FT253242NY4S
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | Ssward SWIFT FATDEC VISA -815,000.00 0.00| 904,915493.69| FT253242NY4S
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 904,913,493.69| FT253242QJ3Y
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 AOL“LIX)"\";‘\;XNS(‘Q’E'FSTV\E’_ SRt TRAVEL -380,000.00 0.00| 904,533,493.69| FT253242QJ3Y
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC DEBIT -5,000.00 0.00| 904,528,493.69| FT25324]S8G7

NOTE AC-3391285788




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC DEBIT

20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | Quiward SWIET P AT OF 119,115,275.70 0.00| 885413,217.99| FT25324]S8G7
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SirT Remit cha AT-DPC REPAIR -2,000.00 0.00| 885,411,217.99| FT25324F96QQ
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 T%%%NEED%\IVI\/F-E rrerDPC REPAIR -3,929,680.00 0.00| 881,481,537.99| FT25324F96QQ
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 881,479,537.99| FT25324N1PDP
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | Qutwarq SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -265,000.00 0.00| 881,214,537.99| FT25324N1PDP
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | ypt L ReMILCha AT DPC e -5,000.00 0.00| 881,200,537.99| FT253247XZL3
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | uward SWIEL B AT D s -27,753,600.00 0.00| 853,455,937.99 FT253247XZL3
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SWIRT RemitCha AF-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 853,453,937.99| FT25324FXTM3
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | Qutwarg SIFT B AT DPC TRAVEL -50,000.00 0.00| 853,403,937.99| FT25324FXTM3
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 853,401,937.99| FT25324RRP03
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | Qutwarq SWIFT P2 AT DPC TRAVEL -65,000.00 0.00| 853,336,937.99| FT25324RRP03
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | ypt L ReMILCha AT DPC e -2,000.00 0.00| 853,334,937.99| FT25324ZWWHX
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | uward SWIEL B AT D s -6,649,300.00 0.00| 846,685,637.99) FT25324ZWWHX
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SYVAFT RemitCha AT-DPC CASUAL -2,000.00 0.00| 846,683,637.99| FT25324WY68M
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | outward SWIF TR ATDPC CASUAL -305,000.00 0.00| 846,378,637.99| FT25324WY68M
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha ATDPC o -2,000.00 0.00| 846,376,637.99) FT253242WSMM
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | Qutward SWIET P AL DPC Jrat -1,900,000.00 0.00| 844,476,637.99| FT253242WSMM
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC DATA -2,000.00 0.00| 844,474,637.99| FT25324JVHSN

CAPTURING AC-339128




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC DATA

20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | QoA Sl -1,040,000.00 0.00| 843,434,637.99] FT25324JVHSN
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | ranSter AT DEC TRAVEL @ LisA -2,138,700.00 0.00| 841,295,937.99| FT25324GDW99
20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | punt L Remit Cha AT DPe -10,000.00 0.00| 841,285937.99| FT25324TJ831

20.11.2025 20.11.2025 | uNard S A AFTZ -450,000,000.00 0.00| 391,285,937.99) FT25324TJ831

21.11.2025 21.11.2025 | Sy TRemiCha ATDEC -10,000.00 0.00| 391,275,937.99| FT253252DJ0C
21.11.2025 21.11.2025 | oA S A AE 2T -100,000,000.00 0.00| 291,275937.99| FT253252DJ0C
21.11.2025 21.11.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 291,273,937.99| FT25325R2WVS
21.11.2025 21.11.2025 | Qutwarg SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -290,000.00 0.00| 290,983,937.99 FT25325R2WVS
21.11.2025 21.11.2025 | Sunt L RemitCha AT DRC o or -10,000.00 0.00| 290,973,937.99| FT253257JMN8
21.11.2025 21.11.2025 | Quward SWIET B AT DEC wigT | -143.770,161.60 0.00| 147,203,776.39| FT253257JMN8
25.11.2025 25112025 | SYIET Remit Cha AT-DPC LTS ALM -2,000.00 0.00| 147,201,776.39| FT25329T8YST
25.11.2025 25.11.2025 | uward SWIET B ATDPCLTS ALM -765,000.00 0.00| 146,436,776.39| FT25329T8YST
25.11.2025 25.11.2025 | FT RemitCha AT DPC FUEL -2,000.00 0.00| 146,434,776.39) FT2532910H19

25.11.2025 25.11.2025 | Sutward SWIFT B ALDEC FUEL -3,005,708.54 0.00| 143,429,067.85| FT2532910H19

25.11.2025 2511.2025 | SupLT Remiteha A DeC TREE -5,000.00 0.00| 143,424,067.85 FT25329HRSMC
25.11.2025 25.11.2025 | utward SWIET P ATDPC TREE -40,000,000.00 0.00| 103,424,067.85| FT25329HR5MC
25.11.2025 25112025 | ranster éﬂi‘gfgayev\ga/'ﬁm -49,221,470.14 0.00|  54,202,597.71| FT25329NKVHH
25.11.2025 25.11.2025 | Jransfer AT-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -126,000.00 0.00|  54,076,597.71| FT25329LH8TS

20070998938-TZI




Transfer AT-DPC RETAINER

25.11.2025 25112025 | A A D Oriek Py Was -1,200,236.40 0.00|  52,876,361.31| FT25329H6LQS8
25.11.2025 25.11.2025 | anster 41 DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -9,000.00 0.00|  52,867,361.31 FT25329WS8S0
25.11.2025 25.11.2025 Jé%@séeéégbﬁ’?ﬁEANLTL%\S{?kNCE -2,150,000.00 0.00]  50,717,361.31| FT25329HT20K
25.11.2025 25.11.2025 | anster AT-DPC Chg TZIBCHG3000 -24,000.00 0.00|  50,693,361.31| FT25329NG8MT
26.11.2025 26.11.2025 | Adiustment Debi AT CPCIZ 0.00 325,000.00|  51,018,361.31| MDC2533060878
26.11.2025 26.11.2025 | rvard SWIFT Pa A T-DPC v 0.00| 380,000,000.00| 431,018,361.31| FT253308CG20
27.11.2025 27.11.2025 | J1ansier AT-CRCIZ F125329T8YST 0.00 765,000.00|  431,783,361.31| FT25331H47HP
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | SIWIFT RemitCha Al -DPC ca -2,000.00 0.00| 431,781,361.31| FT253324KN7C
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | A T o bE -1,593,000.00 0.00| 430,188,361.31| FT253324KN7C
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | ST Remt A e -2,000.00 0.00| 430,186,361.31| FT253323K09V
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | Qpiward SWIFT B AT DPC  oE -1,062,000.00 0.00| 429,124,361.31| FT253323K09V
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 429,122,361.31| FT253326GFK7
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -200,000.00 0.00| 428,922,361.31| FT253326GFK7
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT DPC TREE -5,000.00 0.00| 428,917,361.31| FT25332VNRAT
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | Sutward SWIET B A TP < TREE -20,250,000.00 0.00| 408,667,361.31| FT25332VNRAT
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | SW)FT RemitCha AT DPC @ e -5,000.00 0.00| 408,662,361.31| FT253323H8X2
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | Jutward SWIET B AL BPC NTZT -13,000,000.00 0.00| 395,662,361.31| FT253323H8X2
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC STAFF -2,000.00 0.00| 395660,361.31| FT25332MD7S9

MATERIAL AC-339128




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC STAFF

28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | Optward SWIFT B A -OF -765,000.00 0.00| 394,895,361.31| FT25332MD7S9
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | SWITT Remit Cha AT DPC TREES -5,000.00 0.00| 394,890,361.31| FT25332FF8YY
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | Sutward SWIET P ALOPS TREES -33,180,000.00 0.00| 361,710,361.31| FT25332FF8YY
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | ooi] Remit ¢ha AT-DPC SERVICE -2,000.00 0.00| 361,708,361.31| FT25332CVC3L
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | Qutward SWIFT AT DPC SERVICE -851,960.00 0.00| 360,856,401.31| FT25332CVC3L
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DPC TRAVEL -2,000.00 0.00| 360,854,401.31| FT25332N57YX
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC TRAVEL -200,000.00 0.00| 360,654,401.31| FT25332N57YX
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 RS%’\F’,'E\T(,\'/TEW %rgé’g%%%?% -2,000.00 0.00| 360,652,401.31| FT25332VWVFQ
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 Sé‘;"ﬁ;&gmgv\i O s Jac -325,000.00 0.00| 360,327,401.31| FT25332VWVFQ
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | eAFT Remit Cha AT-DRC o1 -2,000.00 0.00| 360,325,401.31| FT25332JDNNP
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | Qutward SWIET B AT DPC CrUT -1,500,000.00 0.00| 358,825,401.31| FT25332JDNNP
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | punt e Remit Cha AT-DPC o -5,000.00 0.00| 358,820,401.31| FT253324DRJIV
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | uward SWIET B AT DPC -50,000,000.00 0.00| 308,820,401.31| FT253324DRJIV
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 p%‘gl"r:qgt'?i@i_%ggi‘ AT-DPC 4 Laptop -2,000.00 0.00| 308,818,401.31| FT25332PKLJ3
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 p%%"g‘rﬁ‘tj S g PPC 4 Laptop 5,800,000.00 0.00| 303,018,401.31| FT25332PKLJ3
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | onicl Remit Cha AT-DPC SERVICE -2,000.00 0.00| 303,016,401.31| FT25332WQRON
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 TO(S%%NEa}E%SéVV\(/IFJLF(;BA;éDPC SERVICE -829,363.00 0.00| 302,187,038.31| FT25332WQRON
28.11.2025 28.11.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC VISITOR -109,980.00 0.00| 302,077,058.31| FT2533258V4B

EXPENS AC-339128




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC VISITOR

28.11.2025 28.11.2025 EXPENS SW-SBICUGK -9,117,959.00 0.00 292,959,099.31| FT2533258Vv4B
Maint Chrg AT-CPCTZ 3391285788 3391285788.TZBI
30.11.2025 01.12.2025 3391285788.TZBIAS -20,000.00 0.00 292,939,099.31 ASHARA*TZ0010

033.20251130




